
World Scientific
Connecting Great Minds

BUSINESS AND
MANAGEMENT

2019



by Fiona Schweitzer (Grenoble École 
de Management, France & University of 

Applied Sciences Upper Austria, Austria) & 
Joe Tidd (University of Sussex, UK)

HighlightsHighlightsHighlights Business and Management Catalogue 2019

 page 4   page 9

 page 10 page 10

  page 20

  page 10

 page 7

 page 10

  page 4

  page 18  page 19  page 16

  page 11

by Karen Lam

by Otto Chui Chau Lin  
(The Hong Kong Polytechnic University)

by Marc Schniederjans (University of 
Nebraska-Lincoln, USA), Dara Schniederjans 

(University of Rhode Island, USA),  
Ray Qing Cao (University of Houston-
Downtown, USA) & Vicky Ching Gu  

(University of Houston-Clear Lake, USA)

by Eli P Cox III  
(University of Texas at Austin, USA)

by Timothy E Carone  
(University of Notre Dame, USA)

edited by Shan Ling Pan &  
M S Sandeep (University of  
New South Wales, Australia)

edited by Anne-Laure Mention  
(RMIT University, Australia)

Editor-in-Chief: Donald Siegel  
(Arizona State University, USA)

by Jochen Wirtz (NUS, Singapore) 
& Christopher Lovelock

by Roger A McCain  
(Drexel University, USA)

  page 13   page 17 page 16

edited by Kwon Ping Ho &  
Arnoud De Meyer  

(Singapore Management University)

by Dominique M Hanssens (UCLA)

by Walter Amedzro St-Hilaire  
(University of Ottawa, Canada)

edited by Min Tang &  
Christian H Werner (University of  
Applied Management, Germany)

by Philip Kotler (Northwestern  
University, USA), Hermawan Kartajaya  

(MarkPlus Inc, Indonesia) &  
Den Huan Hooi (NTU, Singapore)



B
us

in
es

s 
an

d 
M

an
ag

em
en

t

About World Scientific Publishing
World Scientific Publishing is a leading independent 
publisher of books and journals for the scholarly, research, 
professional and educational communities. The company 
publishes about 600 books annually and about 135 journals 
in various fields. World Scientific collaborates with prestigious 
organisations like the Nobel Foundation, US National 
Academies Press, amongst others, to bring high quality 
academic and professional content to researchers and 
academics worldwide. To find out more about World Scientific, 
please visit www.worldscientific.com.

How to Order
Please contact your nearest World Scientific office.
Alternatively, you may wish to contact our representatives. 

You can also order online at www.worldscientific.com or 
from your regular bookseller.

Textbook Inspection Copies
These are available upon request to lecturers for textbook adoption 
purposes. Please email us at sales@wspc.com or visit our 
website at www.worldscientific.com/page/inspection-copy.

Interested in Writing a Book?
We would be delighted to hear from you if you are considering  
writing a book. Please contact any of our worldwide offices or  
email us at editor@worldscientific.com for more information.  
Alternatively, you can visit our website at www.worldscientific.com.

Other Catalogues
We have produced these catalogues of related interest for the 
year 2019. Please email us at mkt@wspc.com to request for 
any of them.
• Asian Studies
• Economics and Finance
• Popular Science and General Interest 

Stay Updated
Join our Mailing List to be informed of our latest publications, 
worldwide conferences, special offers on our books and journals, 
and much more!

To join, please visit our website at 
www.worldscientific.com/page/newsletter/subscribe.

Or email your contact information to us at mkt@wspc.com with 
“Subscribe to Business and Management” in the subject line.

HIGHLIGHTS

c   o   n   t   e   n   t   s

Agribusiness and Agricultural Markets  ������� 4

Entrepreneurship ������������������������������������������ 4

General Business and Management ������������� 5

Innovation / Technology / Knowledge /  
Information Management ���������������������������� 8

International Trade / Business �������������������� 14

Leadership ��������������������������������������������������� 16

Marketing ���������������������������������������������������� 17

Operations Management /  
Operations Research /  
Supply Chain Management ������������������������ 19

Organizational Behavior /  
Industrial Organization ������������������������������� 21

Sports Business �������������������������������������������� 23

Order Form �������������������������������������������������� 23

Journals �������������������������������������������������������� 24

Title Index ���������������������������������������������������� 26

Author Index ����������������������������������������������� 26

www.worldscinet.com

Innovation Discovery .......................................................................9
Network Analysis of Research and Invention Activity for Technology 
Management
edited by Tugrul Daim (Portland State University, USA) &  
Alan Pilkington (University of Westminster, UK)

Driving Cost-effective Innovation with Concurrent Systems  ......9
Strategy, Process, Organization & Technologies
by Frank Hull (Fordham University, USA)

Inclusive FinTech  ...........................................................................10
Blockchain, Cryptocurrency and ICO
by David Kuo Chuen Lee & Linda Low (Singapore University  
of Social Sciences)

Creativity, Imagination and Innovation  ........................................12
Perspectives and Inspirational Stories
edited by Xavier Pavie (ESSEC Business School, Singapore)

Business Model Innovation  ..........................................................12
Building Technical and Social Architecture for Customer Experience 
Through Global Resources
by M S Krishnan (University of Michigan, USA)

Camels, Tigers & Unicorns  ...........................................................14
Rethinking Science & Technology-Enabled Innovation
by Uday Phadke (Cartezia, UK) & Shailendra Vyakarnam  
(Cranfield University, UK)

The End of Online Shopping .........................................................15
The Future of Retail in an Always Connected World
by Wijnand Jongen (Erasmus University, The Netherlands)

Asian Competitors Case Book  .....................................................17
Marketing for Competitiveness in the Age of Digital Consumers
by Philip Kotler (Northwestern University, USA), Hermawan Kartajaya 
(MarkPlus, Inc., Indonesia) & Den Huan Hooi (NTU, Singapore)

Hands-on Project Management  ....................................................19
Practice your Skills with Simulation Based Training
by Avraham Shtub (Technion Israel Institute of Technology, Israel)  
& Moshe Rosenwein (Columbia University, USA)

Sports Nation  .................................................................................23
Contemporary American Professional Organizations
by Frank P Jozsa Jr (Pfeiffer University, USA)



4

Business and Management Catalogue 2019

Agribusiness and Agricultural Markets Entrepreneurship

THE MULTI-LEVEL PERSPECTIVES 
OF AGRIBUSINESS
by Walter Amedzro St-Hilaire  
(University of Ottawa, Canada)

The book identifies the challenges of modern 
agribusiness in their globalities. The author 
anticipates stakeholder strategies and addresses 
socio-economic, political and management 
challenges: the changing environment of 
Agribusiness, the sectoral structure, challenges, 
and the requirements for successful execution of Agriproduction 
or changing strategies for existing the food distributors, as well as 
provides some recommendations.

Readership: Students and researchers of agribusiness and marketing 
courses; business professionals; environmentalists; and general public 
interested in agribusiness.

216pp Jul 2018
978-981-3271-07-4 US$98 £85

ASIAN AGRIBUSINESS 
MANAGEMENT
Case Studies in Growth, Marketing,  
and Upgrading Strategies
edited by Ralph D Christy (Cornell),  
Joselito C Bernardo (Asian Productivity 
Organization, Japan), Aimee Hampel-Milagrosa 
(Asian Development Bank, Philippines) &  
Fu Lin (Cornell International Institute for Food, 
Agriculture and Development, USA)

This collected volume of case studies is 
organized around three major themes – growth, marketing, and 
upgrading strategies. Through a case study-driven approach, this book 
offers an opportunity for students, policymakers, and business owners 
to consider the impact of key trends like value-addition, urbanization, 
the environment, regional integration, climate change, and technology 
on Asian agribusinesses.

Readership: This book is meant for students at both graduate and 
undergraduate levels, as well as policymakers and business owners.

260pp Oct 2018
978-981-3233-13-3 US$98 £86

World Scientific Series in Grand Public Policy Challenges of the  
21st Century - Vol 1

GLOBAL CHALLENGES FOR FUTURE FOOD  
AND AGRICULTURAL POLICIES
edited by David Blandford (The Pennsylvania State University, USA)  
& Katharina Hassapoyannes (European Parliament, Belgium)

Editor-in-Chief: Tim Josling (Stanford)

This book presents a comprehensive analysis of the inter-related 
policy challenges of food security, management of natural resources, 
climate change, and international governance. The book also offers 
valuable insights into options for effective policymaking with the goal 
of inducing positive policy changes to the food and agricultural sector.

Readership:  Students, researchers, policymakers and professionals 
who are interested in economic development, agricultural markets 
and food systems.

400pp Jan 2019
978-981-3235-39-7 US$138 £121

POWER TALK
Insights from Asia’s Leading 
Entrepreneurs
by Karen Lam

“Karen’s interviewees were a veritable who’s who 
in Asia ... Entrepreneurs who reflect the diversity 
of Asia, the different routes and paths to success, 
but who are bound together by common themes 
on life, family and values. This is what Power Talk 
has managed to capture, and in essence, what 
Channel NewsAsia was meant to do ... I would recommend it to anyone 
who wants to understand entrepreneurship in Asia.”

Debra Soon
Chief Customer Officer, Mediacorp Pte Ltd

Readership: General public.

244pp Aug 2018
978-981-3235-12-0 US$58 £51
978-981-3236-20-2(pbk) US$28 £25

THE SCALE-UP MANUAL
Handbook for Innovators,
Entrepreneurs, Teams and Firms
by Uday Phadke &  
Shailendra Vyakarnam

This book provides a unified 
approach to manage the creation 
and commercialisation of innovative 
products and services, enabled by four data-driven building blocks: 
the Triple Chasm Model, modified Commercialisation Readiness 
Levels, meso-economic Vectors and the Commercialisation Canvas. 
The approach supports different strategies for resource allocation, 
ranging from ‘lean’ techniques to sustainability initiatives based on 
the circular economy. It includes many case studies and insights.

Readership: Entrepreneurs, innovators, leaders and managers working 
in the industry, as well as students and researchers study in the field 
of entrepreneurship, innovation or business economics.

350pp Nov 2018
978-1-78634-590-5 US$120 £105
978-1-78634-626-1(pbk) US$45 £40

NOTABLE AND BESTSELLING TITLES

Agribusiness and Agricultural Markets

Handbook of International Food and Agricultural Policies (3 Volumes) 
Editor-in-chief: Tim Josling (Stanford)

Handbook of the Economics of Wine (In 2 Volumes) 
Orley Ashenfelter (Princeton), et al.

Corporate Governance

Lead with Cash
Harlan Platt (Northeastern University, USA)

Entrepreneurship

Creating Entrepreneurs
Fred Kiesner (Loyola Marymount University, USA)

How to Create a Successful Business Plan
Dan Galai (The Hebrew University of Jerusalem, Israel), et al.

Unlocking the Enterpriser Inside!
Shailendra Vyakarnam (University of Cambridge, UK), et al.



5

WORLD SCIENTIFICFor more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

General Business and Management

Bestselling Handbook

THE WORLD SCIENTIFIC REFERENCE ON 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP (IN 4 VOLUMES)
Vol.1: Entrepreneurial Universities - Technology and 
Knowledge Transfer 
Vol. 2: Entrepreneurial Finance - Managerial and Policy 
Implications 
Vol. 3: Sustainability, Ethics and Entrepreneurship 
Vol. 4: Process Approach to Academic Entrepreneurship - 
Evidence from the Globe
Editor-in-Chief: Donald Siegel (University at Albany, SUNY, USA)

In recent years, we have witnessed a proliferation of entrepreneurship 
courses, programs, and initiatives at universities. Universities have also 
become entrepreneurial hubs, as they commercialize research via 
patents, licenses, and startup companies. This set is required reading 
for those who want a full understanding of the managerial, financial, 
and public policy implications of entrepreneurship.

Readership: Entrepreneurship students, academics, policymakers, 
university administrators, private companies, state and regional 
economic development officials, and individuals interested in 
entrepreneurship.

1536pp Feb 2017
978-981-4733-30-4(set) US$1200 £996

FOR GOD’S SAKE: WORK BY THE 
BOOK!
Management Explained from Within
by Sarah Zohn

“The high growth years at EMC taught us a lot. 
One of the hidden problems with high growth 
companies is the lack of experienced middle line 
managers. Sarah captures the needed lessons 
perfectly in this book. My favorite motto ... ‘You 
have to plan for success’ ... is right there, fully 
explored.”

Mike Ruettgers
Former CEO and Chairman, EMC Corporation

The book covers a broad range of managerial challenges — from role 
definition to strategy to communication.

Readership: Managers and leaders of small and medium companies 
and mid-level management of large companies; general public 
interested in managerial leadership.

380pp Jan 2018
978-981-3222-48-9 US$58 £51

Textbook
ENTREPRENEURIAL 
MANAGEMENT THEORY  
AND PRACTICE
With Cases of Taiwanese Business
by Tzong-Ru Lee (National Chung Hsing 
University, Taiwan)

“ T h e r e  i s  d e f i n i t e l y  n o  s h o r t a g e  o f 
entrepreneurship books. To find one that is 
comprehensive enough, in both breadth and depth and yet at the same 
time, written in a clear and easy way for readers to judiciously absorb 
the very rich lessons, is quite rare. Making it even more unique, is to 
find one that also provides detailed guidance of how to use the book, 
that is firmly supported by a conceptual framework on ‘Reading Order 
for Entrepreneurship.’”

from the Foreword by Dr Hooi Den Huan
Nanyang Technological University, Singapore

Readership: This textbook is suitable for both students and 
professionals, as well as the general public.

Textbook: Request Inspection Copy at sales@wspc.com 

584pp Oct 2018
978-981-3228-28-3 US$148 £130

BRAINS VERSUS CAPITAL 
Entrepreneurship for Everyone: Lean, 
Smart, Simple
by Günter Faltin (Stiftung Entrepreneurship, 
Germany)

“Gunter Fatlin, himself a very successful 
entrepreneur, has written an inspiring book 
which can act as a guide to all those seeking to 
make the most of their talents — enabling them 
to establish their own company.”

Muhammad Yunus
2006 Nobel Peace Prize laureate

Readership: Students, practitioners and general public interested in 
entrepreneurship and founding businesses.

216pp Oct 2018
978-981-3234-61-1 US$36 £30
978-981-3235-83-0(pbk) US$18 £15

ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN 
WESTERN EUROPE
A Contextual Perspective
by Léo-Paul Dana (Montpellier Business School, 
France)

“This book is ideal for an undergraduate 
classroom as an introduction to western 
European entrepreneurship. However, it would 
also be valuable as a foundation for graduate 
study, for firms seeking to expand into western 
Europe, and for policymakers wishing to learn from the European 
example. The historical and cultural outlines, along with the captivating 
photography, also appeal to anyone interested in furthering their general 
knowledge of the region.”

International Business Journal

Readership: Undergraduate students of entrepreneurship, 
management and geography.

544pp Nov 2017
978-1-78326-793-4 US$158 £139



6

Business and Management Catalogue 2019

BUSINESS EXIT STRATEGIES
Family-Owned and Other Business
by Frederick D Lipman (Blank Rome LLP, USA)

This book analyzes various business exit 
strategies for both family-owned businesses 
as well as other businesses, both in the 
United States and throughout the world. 
Approximately 80% to 90% of all businesses 
in the world are family-owned. The book 
discusses, among other things, 12 common 
mistakes in attempting to sell a business to third parties, methods 
of marketing the business, negotiation of key sale terms, negotiating 
employment and consulting agreements, avoiding traps in sale 
agreements, creating a professional advisory team, and alternatives 
to a sale to an unrelated third party.

Readership: Professors and students of business schools; entrepreneurs, 
business consultants, attorneys, accountants, advisors to start-up and 
middle-market companies, angel investors, private equity funds.

164pp Feb 2018
978-981-3233-21-8 US$58 £51

Textbook  
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT, 
MERGER AND CRISIS  
MANAGEMENT OF
INTERNATIONAL FIRMS IN JAPAN
Featuring Case Studies from Fortune  
500 Companies
edited by Parissa Haghirian (Sophia University, 
Japan)

Providing rare insight into the topic of Japanese management, this 
book looks at how Japanese companies changed after the economic 
recession of the 1990s and the decade-long restructuring process. With 
12 case studies, this book investigates crisis management, strategy 
development, merger and globalization in a structured and descriptive 
manner. It aims to support students and decision-makers to learn more 
about strategic Japanese management and effective decision-making.

Readership: This book is intended for students and professionals 
interested in finding out more about Japanese management. 

Textbook: Request Inspection Copy at sales@wspc.com 

240pp Sep 2018
978-981-3234-21-5 US$98 £86

Japanese Management and International Studies 
- Vol 15

FIXED REVENUE ACCOUNTING
A New Management Accounting 
Framework
edited by Kenichi Suzuki, Hiromune Ishii  
(Meiji University, Japan) & Bruce Gurd 
(University of South Australia, Australia)

“The authors’ work will provide readers with a 
deep understanding of the usefulness of FRA. In 
particular, the authors share the important points: acquiring and retaining 
fixed customers are useful for both the stability of financial performance 
and increasing the number of highly satisfied customers.”

Hermawan Kartajaya
Founder & Executive Chairman

MarkPlus, Inc.

Readership:  Students and researchers who are keen to have a deeper 
understanding of fixed revenue accounting.

160pp Nov 2018
978-981-3237-25-4 US$88 £77

THE CASE FOR CASES: TEACHING 
WITH CASES
How to Teach Using the Case Method
by Philip Zerrillo (Singapore Management 
University)

This book is intended to support faculty in 
designing and conducting case teaching. The 
book is a practical “how to” guide for faculty 
setting up and delivering a case based class. 
It can be used by instructors of all levels as it 
discusses issues such as class culture, teaching pace, grading, board 
usage etc.

Readership: Business school teachers and lecturers, education 
specialists and academics, education policy makers, and business 
school students.

100pp Oct 2018
978-981-3273-34-4 US$38 £35

ECONOMIC IMPACT IN THE 
INTERNET PLUS ERA
A Case Study of Shanghai
by Youmei Li, Feng Yin & Yongyou Nie 
(Shanghai University, China)

This book expounds how “Internet Plus” plan 
transforms and influences traditional economy, 
impacts technological and economic aspects 
of industries, extends its reach to people’s 
daily lives and creates more profound social 
implications. In addition, the authors put forward constructive 
measures and suggestions for Shanghai to promote development of 
the “Internet Plus” era and to enhance the city’s economic impact and 
service level as a core city.

Readership: Students, researchers and the general public who want to 
know about the impact of the internet era in Shanghai.

359pp Jan 2019
978-981-3272-51-4 US$128 £115

INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS 
RESEARCH AND ANALYSIS
edited by Walter Amedzro St-Hilaire 
(University of Ottawa, Canada & PRISM Paris 1 
Panthéon Sorbonne, France)

From the top of his two Post-Doctorates and 
Ph.Ds., the author guides us here through the 
meanders of research in industrial relations 
and business administration. Indeed, graduate 
students should find in this book the material 
needed, to prepare them for the labyrinth of research (from collection 
to data analysis), teachers and professors will find here a renewed and 
adapted tool (according to the use that will be made), to familiarize 
their students with the essential concepts to allow them to develop 
their own methodological considerations. 

Readership: Business professionals,  managers involved industrial 
relations,  students and academics in business schools, and general 
public interested in industrial relations and organizational behaviour. 

450pp Mar 2019
978-981-3274-05-1 US$148 £130

For more information,
visit: www.worldscientific.com



7

WORLD SCIENTIFICFor more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

Managing Cultural Tourism: A Sustainability Approach 

CREATING AND MANAGING EXPERIENCES IN 
CULTURAL TOURISM
edited by Daniela Angelina Jelinčić (Institute for Development and 
International Relations, Croatia) & Yoel Mansfeld (University of Haifa, Israel)

This book aims to provide theoretical and practical background on 
the experience economy applied in sustainable cultural tourism. This 
entails a wide range of subjects addressing cultural heritage, creative 
industries and contemporary culture. Theoretical approaches to 
experience creation are presented to offer the “rules” of designing 
the cultural tourism experiences. With inspirational and innovative 
examples, it provides an insight into the field of cultural tourism from 
prominent editors, authors and contributors in their respective fields.

Readership:  This book is intended for wide readership at the academic 
level. Practitioners are also welcome to use it. 

320pp Aug 2019
978-981-3233-67-6 US$118 £104

Bestseller  
ART OF MODERN ORIENTAL 
MANAGEMENT
Applying the Chinese, Japanese and 
Korean Management Styles at Work
by Sing Ong Yu (Southern University College, 
Malaysia)

This book aims to present an overview 
of Chinese, Japanese and Korean modern 
management styles. The cultures of China, Japan and Korea are 
influenced by Confucianism, Daoism and Buddhism. As such, there 
are some basic similarities in their management styles. As business 
operations become more internationalised, the need for Western 
managers to adapt to Asian way of doing business, and likewise for 
Asian companies to understand Western business practices, means 
that managers have to bridge the gaps and adopt the best management 
practices containing both Western and Eastern elements.

Readership: Readers who are interested in attaining a deeper 
understanding of Oriental management practices. 

272pp Jul 2017
978-981-3220-31-7 US$68 £56
978-981-3220-32-4(pbk) US$38 £33

Bestseller
SEEKING ADAM SMITH
Finding The Shadow Curriculum of 
Business
by Eli P Cox III (University of Texas at Austin, USA)

“This is an important book. I hope it will be not 
only widely read but also seriously used to guide 
business schools toward a deeper thoughtfulness 
about the economic models that drive so much 
of what they do. The book’s scholarship and careful reasoning make it 
believable, its grounding in the wisdom of practice makes it usable, and 
its charm and honesty make it enjoyable.” Anne Colby

Stanford University

Readership: This book is for anyone interested in business ethics, 
corporate social responsibility and in making corporate America 
better by educating a new generation of “responsible” executives. 

280pp May 2017
978-981-3206-72-4 US$98 £81
978-981-3206-73-1(pbk) US$30 £26

World Scientific-Now Publishers Series in 
Business - Vol 13

PROJECT RISK ANALYSIS MADE 
RIDICULOUSLY SIMPLE
by Lev Virine & Michael Trumper  
(Project Decisions, Calgary, Canada)

Project management is the art of analyzing 
and managing risks. Without risk, there is 
little need for project management. This book 
offers a step-by-step guide on how to perform 
project risk analysis and risk management for a wide range of readers: 
students, project schedulers not exposed to project risk analysis 
before, and to project risk experts. 

Readership: Anyone interested in the theories and practical overview 
of project risk management, as a subject of study and for practical 
applications.

284pp Sep 2017
978-981-4759-37-3 US$118 £98

Textbook
COMPLEXITY-INTELLIGENCE 
STRATEGY
A New Paradigmatic Shift
by Thow Yick Liang (Singapore Management 
University, Singapore)

“In this book, Liang expands the prevalent 
Newtonian mindset focusing on order, linearity, 
determinism, and predictability to a complexity 
mindset that recognizes the modern far-from-equilibrium realities of 
human intelligence, growing networks, continuous tension-induced 
change, self-organization, and consequent emergent new kinds of 
order and nonlinearities that result in complex adaptive dynamics. With 
the rapid changes, the transformation in leadership and governance 
thinking and attributes introduced by Liang is a critical necessity for all 
competitive human organizations.” Bill McKelvey

Professor Emeritus, UCLA

Readership: Students and researchers interested in complexity theory, 
network theory, complex adaptive dynamics, complexity-intelligence 
linkages, governance, change management, leadership and planning.

Textbook: Request Inspection Copy at sales@wspc.com 

740pp Feb 2017
978-981-3200-63-0 US$138 £115

BESTSELLING BACKLIST

Contract, Governance and Transaction Cost Economics
Oliver E Williamson (UC Berkeley)   

Dao of Managing Higher Education in Asia
Sing Ong Yu (Southern University College, Malaysia)

Global Sourcing of Services
Shailendra C Jain Palvia (Long Island University, USA), et al.

Negotiation Excellence (2nd Edition)
Michael Benoliel (Singapore Management University)

Research Methods: A Practical Guide for Students and Researchers
Willie Tan (NUS, Singapore)

Solving Everyday Problems with the Scientific Method (2nd Edition)
Don K Mak et al.

Valuing People to Create Value
HervéMathe (ESSEC Business School, Paris-Singapore), et al.

The World of Negotiation
Amira Galin (Tel Aviv University, Israel)

Nobel Laureate in Economic



8

Business and Management Catalogue 2019

Bestselling Textbook
STRATEGY FOR A NETWORKED 
WORLD
by Rafael Ramírez, Ulf Mannervik (Oxford)

During the 1980s and 1990s, Richard Normann 
and his colleagues developed an original 
approach to strategy, based on seeing value as 
inherently co-produced in systems. This book 
revisits and further develops these ideas. It is 
co-authored by two long-standing colleagues 
of Normann, Rafael Ramírez and Ulf Mannervik, who have successfully 
applied these ideas to their own consultancy practice. This book 
provides the theoretical basis for strategies of value co-creation, 
an accessible methodology and practical guidance, case studies of 
Facebook and the World Economic Forum, and examples of successful 
collaborations with organisations such as EDF, Scania, Essity and Shell.

Readership: Business strategists, business developers, business 
managers and students of MBA level courses.

Textbook: Request Inspection Copy at sales@wspc.com 

316pp Jan 2017
978-1-78326-992-1 US$88 £73
978-1-911299-60-8(pbk) US$45 £37

Bestseller
Financial Engineering and Risk Management - Vol 2

WINNING WITH RISK 
MANAGEMENT
by Russell Walker (Northwestern University, USA)

“This book addresses risk management as a 
corporate competency that is important to the 
success of the organization and is an excellent 
read for executives and board members seeking 
to develop winning risk management strategies.”

Dennis Chookaszian
Former Chairman and CEO of CNA Insurance Company

Readership: Business professionals and students interested in the 
topic of risk management.

256pp Jun 2013
978-981-4383-88-2 US$77 £68

Innovation / Technology / Knowledge / 
Information Management

Series on Innovation and Operations 
Management for Chinese Enterprises - Vol 1

INDEPENDENT INNOVATION IN 
CHINA
Theory and Cases
by Huibo Zhong (Beijing Institute of Technology, 
China) & Jiasu Lei (Tsinghua University, China)

Using a combination of theoretical analysis 
and case studies, this book analyses the 
theoretical issues — concept and type of 
independent innovation, and the practical 
issues — construction of institutional system which is in favor of 
independent innovation. It is written for researchers who are engaged 
in similar fields and readers who are interested in independent 
innovation. In this book, a comparison of the independent innovation 
modes of China, Japan and South Korea is presented. The ability, 
mode and track are defined clearly. The efficient path of Chinese 
independent innovation is put forward through case studies.

Readership: Researchers, students and the general public who are 
interested in innovation.

436pp Jan 2018
978-981-3209-89-3 US$148 £123

RESEARCHING OPEN 
INNOVATION IN SMES
edited by Wim Vanhaverbeke (Universiteit
Hasselt, Belgium & ESADE Business School, Spain
& NUS, Singapore), Federico Frattini (Politecnico
di Milano, Italy), Nadine Roijakkers (Open 
Universiteit, The Netherlands) & 
Muhammad Usman (Universiteit Hasselt, Belgium)

The concept of open innovation (OI) has 
become a very popular topic during the last 
decade, with increasing number of SMEs 
embracing OI practices to gain competitive advantage. This edited 
volume is a timely opportunity to gather research on OI in SMEs, to 
investigate how OI is managed and implemented to determine the 
peculiarities compared to OI management in large companies, and 
to specify the consequences for future OI research.

Readership:  Undergraduate students, graduate students and 
researchers in the field of open innovation.

536pp Apr 2018
978-981-3230-96-5 US$148 £130

World Scientific Series in R&D Management - Vol 2

TECHNOLOGY ROADMAPPING
edited by Tugrul U Daim (Portland State 
University, USA), Terry Oliver (Bonneville Power 
Administration, USA) & Rob Phaal (Cambridge)

This book is the authoritative reference 
for technology roadmapping, written by 
authors known worldwide for their expertise 
on the subject. The book has four parts: 
Technology Management Models; Technology 
Roadmapping Tools; Technology Roadmapping Frameworks; 
Applications.

Readership:  Research and Development Professionals, Engineering, 
Technology and Innovation Managers, Strategic Planners, Researchers 
and Students.

792pp Apr 2018
978-981-3235-33-5 US$198 £174

NOTABLE AND BESTSELLING TITLES

Creative Mobile Media
Sylvie Prasad (University of East London, UK)

Effective Technology Transfer in Biotechnology
Oliver Uecke (Technische Universität Dresden, Germany), et al.

Enterprise Information Systems
David L Olson (University of Nebraska, USA), et al.

Essays in Technology Management and Policy
David J Teece (University of California, Berkeley)

Information Studies and the Quest for Transdisciplinarity
Mark Burgin (UCLA), et al.

Knowledge Discovery and Data Design Innovation
Daniel Gelaw Alemneh (University of North Texas, USA), et al.

Managing Innovation in Healthcare
James Barlow (Imperial College London, UK)

Understanding “Knowledge”, the Essential Approach to Teaching & 
Learning
Ching Leen Chiam (NTU, Singapore)



9

WORLD SCIENTIFICFor more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

Series on Technology Management
Managing Editor: Joe Tidd (SPRU, The University of Sussex, UK) 

This series is dedicated to the advancement of academic research and management practice in the 
field of technology and innovation management. It features titles which adopt an interdisciplinary, 
multifunctional approach to the management of technology and innovation, and includes work 
which seeks to integrate the management of technological, market and organisational innovation.    
More details at https://www.worldscientific.com/series/stm.

NOTABLE BACKLIST

Discontinuous Innovation
Peter Augsdörfer (Technische Hochschule Ingolstadt, Germany), et al.

From Knowledge Management to Strategic Competence (3rd Edition)
Joe Tidd (University of Sussex, UK)

The Knowledge Enterprise (2nd Edition)
Edward Huizenga (University of Amsterdam, The Netherlands)

R& D Strategy and Organisation
Vittorio Chiesa (Universitàdegli Studi di Milano-Bicocca, Milan, Italy)

The Role of Creativity in the Management of Innovation
Alexander Brem (University of Southern Denmark, Denmark), et al.

Service Innovation
Joe Tidd (University of Sussex, UK), et al.

Total Value Development
Frank M Hull (Cass Business School, UK & Fordham University, USA), 
et al.

Vol 30

INNOVATION DISCOVERY
Network Analysis of Research and Invention
Activity for Technology Management
edited by Tugrul Daim (Portland State University, USA)
& Alan Pilkington (University of Westminster, UK)
Innovation Discovery shows the current state 
of play within the field of management of 
technology, and discusses how we can use 
networks to explore, understand and generate 
theory around the innovation process. It looks at the different streams 
of analysis used to understand bibliometric data, and presents 
alternative and novel ways of applying these techniques.

Readership: Graduate and post-graduate students and researches 
looking to expand their knowledge in bibliometrics, social networks, 
technology innovaiton and technology management. 

672pp Mar 2018
978-1-78634-405-2 US$168 £148

Vol 31

INNOVATION HEROES
Understanding Customers as a Valuable 
Innovation Resource
by Fiona Schweitzer (Grenoble École de 
Management, France & University of Applied 
Sciences Upper Austria, Austria) & Joe Tidd 
(University of Sussex, UK)

This book provides the knowledge necessary 
for succeeding in a world where companies increasingly work side-by-
side with customers to create new products and services. It is a pivotal 
navigation tool that helps cruise the ocean of customer integration 
methods and explains how the methods work, when to choose which, 
and how to seize advantages while avoiding pitfalls.

Readership: R&D, marketing, and innovation practitioners and students 
who want to improve their knowledge of customer integration in new 
product and service development.

308pp Jul 2018
978-1-78634-536-3 US$98 £86

DRIVING COST-EFFECTIVE INNOVATION WITH 
CONCURRENT SYSTEMS
Strategy, Process, Organization & Technologies
by Frank Hull (Fordham University, USA)

The Strategy, Process, Organization and Technologies (SPOT) 
framework helps businesses develop goods and services which 
provide improved customer value and profits. Analysis includes 
investigation into the behavior of hundreds of enterprises reported 
by thousands of employees globally, while multiple performance 
indicators validate the best practices of world renowned corporations. 
This book is essential reading for stakeholders seeking to create value 
by innovating and cutting costs simultaneously.

Readership: Executives, development managers, and researchers 
engaged with increasing innovation and reducing cost in the 
development of goods and services.

400pp Jul 2019
978-1-78634-389-5 US$138 £121

Vol 29

EXPLOITING INTELLECTUAL 
PROPERTY TO PROMOTE
INNOVATION AND CREATE VALUE
edited by Joe Tidd (University of Sussex, UK)

There are two traditional views of the role 
of intellectual property (IP) within the field 
of innovation management: in innovation 
management research, as an indicator or proxy 
for innovation inputs or outputs, e.g. patents 
or licensing income; or in innovation management practice, as a 
means of protecting knowledge. This book argues that whilst both 
of these perspectives are useful, neither capture the full potential 
contribution of intellectual property in innovation management 
research and practice.

Readership: Students and researchers studying innovation and 
intellectual property rights; professionals in the innovation/intellectual 
property rights field.

408pp Dec 2017
978-1-78634-350-5 US$148 £130

Vol 28

PROMOTING INNOVATION IN
NEW VENTURES AND SMALL- AND 
MEDIUM-SIZED ENTERPRISES
edited by Joe Tidd (University of Sussex, UK)

This book identifies themes which can reunite 
the study and practice of entrepreneurship 
and innovation by examining a potentially 
bridging phenomenon. The focus here is on 
high growth, innovative SMEs, and the interactions between SMEs 
and larger organizations, private and public. It is organized around 
three overlapping themes: SME innovation performance, practices 
and networks.

Readership: Students and researchers specialising in innovation 
for small and medium enterprises; professionals in the small- and 
medium-sized enterprise industry.

512pp Nov 2017
978-1-78634-347-5 US$148 £130



10

Business and Management Catalogue 2019

INNOVATION AND 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP
Choice and Challenge
by Otto Chui Chau Lin (The Hong Kong 
Polytechnic University)

“This valuable book gives many useful insights 
through practical examples of successful design 
and creation of centers of innovation, in most of 
which Lin himself participated. This book should 
be read and frequently consulted by people 
trying to build innovation and a technological economy within their 
own country or getting into the arena professionally.”

C Judson King
University of California, Berkeley, USA

Readership: Students, researchers and practitioners who are interested 
in learning more about the practical issues of innovation and 
entrepreneurship in the Asia Pacific region, especially about Taiwan.

348pp Apr 2018
978-981-3146-60-0 US$118 £104

WORLD SCIENTIFIC REFERENCE ON 
INNOVATION (In 4 Volumes) 
Volume 1: University Technology Transfer and Academic 
Entrepreneurship 
Volume 2: Engineering Globalization Reshoring and 
Nearshoring: Management and Policy Issues 
Volume 3: Open Innovation, Ecosystems and 
Entrepreneurship: Issues and Perspectives 
Volume 4: Innovation in Information Security
Editor-in-Chief: Donald Siegel (Arizona State University, USA)

This multi-volume set covers a wide range of topics on innovation. 
Two unique features of the volume are the large body of global 
evidence on innovation presented and its consideration of the 
following timely and important topics in innovation: cybersecurity, 
open innovation, the globalization of R&D, and university technology 
transfer. Innovation is a topic of great importance in many fields in 
business administration, such as management, strategy, operations 
management, finance, marketing, and accounting, as well as in 
numerous social science disciplines, including economics, sociology, 
political science, and psychology. This volume fully reflects such 
interdisciplinary approaches.

Readership: Students and academics focussing on innovation studies, 
policymakers , managers in charge of innovation related decisions 
in companies and general public interested in comprehensive 
understanding of the antecedents and consequences of innovation.

896pp May 2018
978-981-3147-02-7(Set) US$590 £519

Handbook

DIGITAL ENABLEMENT
The Consumerizational and 
Transformational Effects of Digital 
Technology
edited by Shan Ling Pan & M S Sandeep 
(University of New South Wales, Australia)

Digital enablement refers to the con-
sumerizational and transformational roles 
of digital technology in driving business and 
social innovation, and has profound, multi-
disciplinary implications. This book introduces readers to case 
studies of digital enablement in business and society. It offers unique 
insights into the phenomenon from multiple contexts, giving readers 
a nuanced understanding of the roles digital enablement can play.

Readership: Employees, customers, small businesses, academics, 
students and communities interested in how digital technology can 
drive business and social innovation.

348pp Jun 2018
978-981-3209-12-1 US$118 £98

INCLUSIVE FINTECH
Blockchain, Cryptocurrency and ICO
by David Kuo Chuen Lee & Linda Low
(Singapore University of Social Sciences, Singapore)

This book hopes to dispel  the many 
misconceptions about blockchain and 
cryptocurrencies (especially bitcoin, Initial 
Crypto-Token Offering or ICO), as well as the 
idea that businesses can be sustainable without 
a social dimension going forward. It is written 
for those who are looking for a switch from 
their career to something more meaningful and sustainable, as well 
as those who want a deeper understanding of where to search for 
business opportunities. 

Readership: Upper-division undergraduates, graduate students, 
and professionals working in financial institutions and on financial 
technology worldwide.

548pp Aug 2018
978-981-3238-63-3 US$148 £130
978-981-3272-76-7(pbk) US$48 £40

Textbook  
Advances and Opportunities with  
Big Data and Analytics 

FUTURE AUTOMATION
Changes to Lives and to Businesses
by Timothy E Carone (University of Notre 
Dame, USA)

“Future Automation is a mind-expanding 
experience in the form of a book. It helps me 
envision what’s next for rapidly changing business 
models and to project the likely impact of autonomous systems on people 
and society. As a leader of talent programs for thousands of professionals, 
understanding and effectively navigating the nexus of humans and 
machines is critical to my firm’s ability to compete — both as a values- 
and people-based professional firm and as a prosperous business. Despite 
complexities addressed, the book is highly readable, as the authors provide 
compelling graphics and evocative analogies.” Martin Fiore

Americas Tax Talent Leader, Ernst & Young LLP

Readership: Textbook targeted at undergraduate students studying 
Business Management as a degree.

Textbook: Request Inspection Copy at sales@wspc.com 

300pp Nov 2018
978-981-3142-32-9 US$78 £65
978-981-3142-33-6(pbk) US$39 £32



11

WORLD SCIENTIFICFor more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

RELATED JOURNALS
Subscribe or Recommend  
these journals to your  
Librarian!

Register with us today to receive FREE access  
to the selected articles.

Open Innovation: Bridging Theory and Practice 
Series Editors

Anne-Laure Mention (RMIT, Australia) &  
Marko Torkkeli (Lappeenranta University of Technology,  Finland & INESC TEC, Portugal)

This book series covers multiple perspectives, such as measuring and assessing the impact of Open 
Innovation, dealing with organizational matters and culture, designing strategies, policies, incentives and 
measures to support and implement Open Innovation, and discussing the advantages and limitations of 
adopting Open Innovation strategies. More details at https://www.worldscientific.com/series/oibtp.

Vol 3

OPEN INNOVATION AND 
KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT 
IN SMALL AND MEDIUM 
ENTERPRISES
edited by Susanne Durst (University of Skövde, 
Sweden), Serdal Temel (Ege University, Turkey) 
& Helio Aisenberg Ferenhof (Federal University 
of Santa Catarina, Brazil)

“Open innovation in SMEs has not received yet 
the attention it deserves. This edited volume explores open innovation 
and knowledge management in small and medium-sized companies. 
I highly recommend this book to anyone interested in the unique 
characteristics of open innovation management in small companies.”

Wim Vanhaverbeke
Hasselt University

Readership:  Graduate students and researchers in the fields of open 
innovation and knowledge management. 

244pp Apr 2018
978-981-3233-58-4 US$98 £86

DIGITAL INNOVATION
Harnessing the Value of Open Data
edited by Anne-Laure Mention (RMIT 
University, Australia)

This book draws on practical experiences, 
bringing together widely distributed and latest 
knowledge of open data practices as case 
studies from researchers, academics, industry 
leaders, policy advisors and practitioners. 
In exploring the economics and technology 
paradigms, data governance and management 
practices of digital-centric private and public organizations, this 
volume sheds light on why there exists a need to embrace open data, 
what is needed to optimize the value of open data in driving digital 
innovation and how it is being currently conceived. 

Readership: Graduate students, researchers and policy makers who 
are interested in open data and digital innovation.

250pp Jan 2019
978-981-3271-63-0 US$98 £85

Vol 2

OPEN INNOVATION: UNVEILING
THE POWER OF THE HUMAN 
ELEMENT
edited by Dimitrios Salampasis (Swinburne 
University of Technology, Australia), 
Anne-Laure Mention (RMIT University, Australia)

This book brings together the latest thinking 
from members of the academic community, 
industry leaders and practitioners, along with, 
policy-makers. By adopting a variety of research methods, this volume 
provides relevant up-to-speed but at the same time down-to-earth 
invaluable insights, foresights and solutions in relation to the role and 
the positioning of the human element within the participatory and 
connection-driven DNA of the open innovation paradigm.

Readership: Executives, practitioners, policy makers, students and 
researchers in the field of innovation.

388pp May 2017
978-981-3140-84-4 US$148 £123

Vol 1

OPEN INNOVATION:  
A MULTIFACETED PERSPECTIVE
(In 2 Parts)
edited by Anne-Laure Mention (Luxembourg
Institute of Science and Technology, Luxembourg)
& Marko Torkkeli (Lappeenranta University  
of Technology, Finland)

“In a world of accelerating change, open innovation is of growing 
interest to both researchers and practitioners as a powerful mechanism 
for understanding and driving renewal of smart service systems and 
networks. This book provides multiple perspectives on open innovation 
theory and practice for academic, industry, and government leaders 
including public policy makers seeking sustainable economic growth. 
The breadth and depth of the chapters is wonderful stimulation for 
inspiring needed ‘adaptive T-shaped makers’ of tomorrow’s innovation 
ecosystems.”

Dr James C Spohrer, Director, IBM University Programs (IBM UP) 
and Cognitive Systems Institute

Readership: Graduate students, researchers, innovation managers, 
executives, policy makers in the field of innovation.

708pp Apr 2016
978-981-4719-17-9(Set) US$280 £232



12

Business and Management Catalogue 2019

P r e f e r r e d  P u b l i s h e r  o f  L e a d i n g  T h i n k e r s

Series on Innovation and Operations 
Management for Chinese Enterprises 

THE INTERNATIONALIZATION OF 
TECHNOLOGICAL INNOVATION 
FOR CHINESE ENTERPRISES
by Jin Chen (Tsinghua University, China)

Based on a new perspective, this book 
explores the theory of internationalization 
of technological innovation in four aspects, 
namely strategy, organization, resource 
allocation and environment, and analyzes the development rules 
and key points of management in the internationalization of 
technological innovation for Chinese firms. On the basis of theoretical 
and empirical studies, this book proposes an evolutionary model 
of the internationalization of technological innovation. It is hoped 
that the proposed model will be of value to the advancement of the 
internationalization of technological innovation for the Chinese 
firms and will contribute to the enrichment and improvement of the 
theories in technological innovation.

Readership:  Students and researchers who are interested to 
understand the theories of technological innovation.

300pp Dec 2018
978-981-3208-66-7 US$128 £113

Series on Innovation and Operations 
Management for Chinese Enterprises 

BASIC SCIENCE AND INDUSTRIAL 
INNOVATION IN CHINA
by Xielin Liu, Yubing He (University of Chinese 
Academy of Sciences, China) & Peng Cheng 
(Beijing Forestry University, China)

Based on analysis of cross-countries’ case 
studies and the history of industrial innovation, 
the authors proposed the concept of industry-
driven basic research and expounds the important role of scientific 
discovery in industrial technological innovation. They are convinced 
that both the government and enterprises should focus on industry-
driven basic research in order to bridge the gap between the 
government’s target and what enterprises actually do in China. The 
challenge remains to be seen if China can transform Science and 
technology investment into real industrial innovation capability.

Readership:  Graduates and researchers who are interested to find out 
about industrial innovation in China.

440pp Dec 2018
978-981-3235-58-8 US$138 £121

CREATIVITY, IMAGINATION AND 
INNOVATION
Perspectives and Inspirational Stories
edited by Xavier Pavie (ESSEC Business School, 
Singapore)

“All power to the imagination” is a famous 
slogan. This book confirms it is much more 
than just a slogan, showing how imagination 
can, in no uncertain way, be a reality. Some 40 
outstanding personalities share their insights 
on their relationship with imagination in their respective fields 
of study. An astronaut, a philosopher, an environmental activist, a 
mathematician, an anthropologist, an actor, an astrophysicist, and 
even a singer — all share how they managed to unlock the power of 
their imagination to achieve extra-ordinary things.

Readership: Business professionals, managers involved in innovation 
and creativity, innovators, students and academics in business schools, 
and general public interested in innovation and creativity. 

360pp Oct 2018
978-981-3272-99-6 US$58 £50

Textbook  
HOW LEADERS LEARN TO 
BOOST CREATIVITY IN TEAMS
Innovation Catalysts
by Rob Sheffield (University of West of England, UK)

Using a strong interdisciplinary approach, this 
book introduces insights from the domains of 
psychology, creativity, leadership and power, 
and integrates these through a proposed 
framework for leading innovation. It contains nine in-depth, current-
day cases of learning and workplace-based applications and has an 
optimistic message: creativity can be learnt. With a focus on the 
connections between current research, learning and application in 
work contexts, it will appeal to leaders and students alike seeking to 
think outside of the box.

Readership: Professional: people in leadership roles, where innovation 
is important. Organisational development and human resources 
professionals, as well as members of innovation networks.

Textbook: Request Inspection Copy at sales@wspc.com 

185pp Jan 2019
978-1-78634-620-9 US$48 £40

BUSINESS MODEL INNOVATION
Building Technical and Social 
Architecture for Customer Experience 
Through Global Resources
by M S Krishnan (University of Michigan, USA)

Written by one of the leading minds in business 
and technology, this book presents a number 
of real case studies on business transformation 
and business model innovation. Drawing upon 
examples all over the globe from companies in 
the US, Europe and India, it covers business models in both developed 
and emerging markets. Concepts introduced in the award-winning 
New Age of Innovation book co-authored by C K Prahalad and M S 
Krishnan are extended here in the form of engaging examples of 
firms leveraging their technology and social architectures to deliver 
personalized value to their customers. 

Readership: Professionals, academics, undergraduate and graduate 
students in business and innovation, as well as those interested in 
business transformation, innovation and technology.

300pp Oct 2019
978-981-4566-30-8 US$132 £110

NOTABLE BACKLIST

Breakthrough Strategic IT and Process Planning
Bennet P Lientz (UCLA Anderson School of Management, USA)

Business Analytics
Jorge L C Sanz (NUS, Singapore)

Experiencing Innovation in Asia
ESSEC Business School

Information Technology Investment (2nd Edition)
Marc J Schniederjans (University of Nebraska – Lincoln, USA), et al.

Inside Real Innovation
Eugene Fitzgerald (MIT & Cornell Univ., USA), et al.

Studies on Science and the Innovation Process
Nathan Rosenberg (Stanford University, USA)

Technological Know-How, Organizational Capabilities, and Strategic 
Management
David J Teece (University of California, Berkeley, USA)



13

WORLD SCIENTIFICFor more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

P r e f e r r e d  P u b l i s h e r  o f  L e a d i n g  T h i n k e r s

SERVICE INNOVATION FOR SUSTAINABLE 
BUSINESS
Stimulating, Realizing and Capturing the Value from  
Service Innovation
edited by Per Kristensson, Peter Magnusson & Lars Witell  
(Karlstad University, Sweden)

Service innovation is a concept that, for the last decays, has received 
increased attention both among academics as well as practitioners. 
Service innovation is, however, a multi fragmented concept, which 
often induces confusion. The main purpose of the book is to discuss 
and explain what service innovation is, based on contemporary 
research. It explains service innovation from three different 
perspectives stimulation, realization, and value capture.

Readership: Students and academics in the field of innovation, service 
operations and sustainable business.

300pp Mar 2019
978-981-3273-37-5 US$118 £105

Textbook
Series on Innovation and Knowledge Management 

COMMUNICATION AND KNOWLEDGE 
TRANSFER
Theories and Cases in Journalism, Public Relations and 
Advertising
by Seow Ting Lee (Illinois State University, USA)

This book brings together the theories of knowledge management 
and communication to examine the goals, functions and effects 
of knowledge management on journalism, public relations, and 
advertising. Through numerous case studies, it investigates the 
critical inter-relationships between communication and knowledge 
creation in theory and practice. It also examines the dynamics of 
knowledge transfer, tacit knowledge, and the challenges of harnessing, 
transferring, and sharing tacit knowledge. It offers new insights into 
knowledge transfer and provides practical recommendations to 
students, academics and practitioners. 

Readership: Undergraduate and graduate students and academics 
in knowledge management and mass communication; mass 
communication practitioners.

Textbook: Request Inspection Copy at sales@wspc.com 

200pp Jul 2019
978-981-4271-02-8 US$65 £54

LIVING DIGITAL 2040
Future of Work, Education, and Healthcare
by King Wang Poon (Lee Kuan Yew Centre for
Innovative Cities, Singapore University of 
Technology and Design, Singapore),  
Hyowon Lee (Singapore University of 
Technology and Design, Singapore) & 
Wee Kiat Lim (NTU, Singapore), et al.

Living Digital 2040 takes the view that it is up 
to us create a future that is better than the 
one today. It explores practical possibilities 
we could pursue, and how our collective capacity for innovation and 
collaboration can tackle the disruptive forces, and transform our lives 
for the better.

Readership: General public. 

308pp Dec 2017
978-981-3230-70-5 US$78 £69
978-981-3232-97-6(pbk) US$38 £33

GROWTH, R& D SPILLOVERS AND 
THE ROLE OF PATENT SYSTEMS
A Compendium of 20 Years of Research 
on Innovation Economics
edited by Bruno van Pottelsberghe de la Potterie
(Universitélibre de Bruxelles, Belgium)

This invaluable book provides a comprehensive 
overview of twenty years of research on the 
economics of innovation and patent policies. 
The papers in this volume witness twenty years 
of advanced empirical research — triggered 
by intensive collaboration and inspired by editor’s own professional 
experience at the OECD, METI and the European Patent Office. 

Readership: PhD students, professors and researchers studying 
innovation and patent economics; professional policy makers and 
advisors with an interest in innovation.

892pp Oct 2017
978-981-3141-14-8 US$198 £174

Bestselling Textbook
PATTERNS OF THE FUTURE
Understanding the Next Wave of Global 
Change
by Markku Wilenius (University of Turku, Finland)

Foreword by: Tarja Halonen (Former President 
of Finland)

This book explains the current world using 
the theory of long-term development waves 
(Kondratiev waves). The author argues that we are now entering the 
sixth wave: the age of intelligent, integrated technologies, helping 
to restore the balance between humans, technology and nature by 
radically improved material and energy efficiency and a wiser use of 
human potential. The unfolding sixth wave will challenge our current 
values, institutions and business models. Using a systems-based 
approach, this book analyses how corporations and the public sector 
can navigate in the sixth wave. 

Readership: National policymakers, think tanks and corporate 
operators; undergraduate and graduate students in futures studies, 
economics, ecology, business and social sciences.

Textbook: Request Inspection Copy at sales@wspc.com 

268pp May 2017
978-1-78634-287-4 US$98 £81
978-1-78634-288-1(pbk) US$58 £48

Bestselling Handbook

HANDBOOK OF THE 
MANAGEMENT OF CREATIVITY 
AND INNOVATION
Theory and Practice
edited by Min Tang & Christian H Werner 
(University of Applied Management, Germany)

“This handbook is not just for academics; 
individuals in business and education will enjoy 
it, as will anyone interested in the state of the ‘creativity and innovation’ 
art. It covers the basics and most chapters lead directly to practical 
implications. Included here are ‘best practices’ for managers who wish 
to support creativity and innovation… An impressive volume, all around, 
and one that offers ideas that have been tested and can be trusted.” 

Mark Runco
Professor, University of Georgia

Founder and Editor-in-Chief of the Creativity Research Journal

Readership: Graduate students, researchers and practitioners who are 
interested in the management of creativity and innovation.

420pp May 2017
978-981-3141-87-2 US$188 £156



14

Business and Management Catalogue 2019

World Scientific Series in R&D Management - Vol 1

MANAGING TECHNOLOGICAL 
INNOVATION
Tools and Methods
edited by Tugrul U Daim  
(Portland State University, USA)

This book provides a set of tools and case 
studies for R&D managers to effectively 
manage technological innovations — from the 
identifying of technological needs to the launch 
of the product. The book is divided into five parts: Technology Policy; 
Technology Assessment; R&D Portfolio Management; New Product 
Development; Technology Diffusion.

Readership: Graduate students, researchers and professionals in the 
fields of R&D, product design, and technology diffusion.

400pp May 2017
978-981-3207-26-4 US$148 £123

Bestseller
CAMELS, TIGERS & UNICORNS
Rethinking Science & Technology-
Enabled Innovation
by Uday Phadke (Cartezia, UK) & 
Shailendra Vyakarnam (Cranfield University, UK)

“The book should command the attention of 
technology-enabled entrepreneurs, at whatever 
stage on their journey, and also of those in 
universities responsible for or associated with 
spinning out companies, because it is so useful. I wish I’d had this guide 
when building engineering technology businesses myself — as one of 
the ‘Camels’ that constitute 98% of technology-enabled businesses, so 
often outshone by the Tigers and Unicorns ... “

Dr Peter Collins
serial Entrepreneur

now CEO at Permasense

Readership: Scientists and technologists, entrepreneurs, educators, 
start-up firms, larger firms, investors, economists and those 
responsible for developing and executing industrial polices. 

344pp Apr 2017
978-1-78634-321-5 US$118 £98
978-1-78634-322-2(pbk) US$48 £40

PATENT PORTFOLIO 
DEPLOYMENT
Bridging the R& D, Patent and Product 
Markets
by Shang-Jyh Liu, Hoi Yan Anna Fong &  
Yuhong Tony Lan

This book offers a systematic approach 
to patent deployment to maximize profits 
beginning with data collection from patent, 
journal and business sources. Readers will be 
guided through analyses of the patent landscape to identify traps and 
opportunities for commercialization. This book argues that patents 
must be aggregated into portfolios to maximize their effectiveness 
and value in the modern economy. With strong patent portfolios, 
companies can be engaged in licensing and more sophisticated 
business models like forming patent alliances and collaborating with 
IP intermediaries. 

Readership: Professionals, academics, graduates and undergraduate 
students interested in patent strategy and portfolio management, 
intellectual property rights and innovation.

272pp Mar 2017
978-981-3142-43-5 US$118 £98

Bestseller
THE TAO OF INNOVATION
Nine Questions Every Innovator 
Must Answer
by Teng-Kee Tan (University of 
Missouri, Kansas City, USA),  
Hsien Seow (McMaster University, 
Canada) & Sue Tan Toyofuku (Innovation Consultant, USA)

“This unusual and useful workbook patiently takes readers from 
evaluating an opportunity to scaling a business ... The authors take 
readers through a complex process, sprinkling hints and do-it-yourself 
exercises throughout each chapter ... anyone willing to try a new flavor 
of business innovation will be richly rewarded.”

Publishers Weekly

Readership: General readers interested in innovation strategy, business 
and management.

256pp Jan 2015
978-1-78326-620-3 US$35 £29

Bestseller
DESIGN-INSPIRED INNOVATION
by James Utterback (Massachusetts Inst. of
Technology, USA), Bengt-Arne Vedin 
(Mälardalen Univ., Sweden), Eduardo Alvarez 
(VIGIX, Inc.), Sten Ekman (Mälardalen Univ., 
Sweden), Susan Walsh Sanderson (Rensselaer 
Polytechnic Inst., USA), Bruce Tether (Univ. 
of Manchester, UK) & Roberto Verganti 
(Politecnico di Milano, Italy)

“This book is surely a good starting point for further reading and 
contemplation on the subject of ‘ design-inspired innovation’ . Compact 
discussions, good examples and a broad overview of the field are 
presented ... The vast number of positive reviews of this book is truly 
deserved. Readers interested in the subject will definitely be inspired 
by this book.” Creativity and Innovation Management

Readership: Faculty and students in art, media, innovation studies in 
management and engineering; practitioners in design and innovation 
firms and design centers.

280pp Dec 2006
978-981-256-694-2 US$99 £82
978-981-256-695-9(pbk) US$45 £37

International Trade / Business

World Scientific Studies in International 
Economics - Vol 67

MEGAREGIONALISM 2.0
Trade and Innovation within Global 
Networks
edited by Dieter Ernst (East-West Center, USA  
& The Centre for International Governance
Innovation/CIGI, Canada) & Michael G Plummer 
(The Johns Hopkins University, SAIS, Italy)

This book provides new insights for policy 
debates on how to strengthen the gains from trade for innovation 
through an inclusive trading environment that facilitates access to 
knowledge for all. Rising economic nationalism, especially in the 
United States, creates new challenges to an enlightened globalization 
agenda.

Readership: Graduate students, researchers, and policymakers in the 
fields of international economics, international trade law, patent law 
and the economics of standardisation.  

532pp Jul 2018
978-981-3229-82-2 US$188 £165



15

WORLD SCIENTIFICFor more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

CHINESE FIRMS GOING GLOBAL
Can They Succeed?
by Joseph Healy (Judo Capital, Australia & 
University of Queensland, Australia)

The global expansion of Chinese firms is 
a recent phenomenon, which is not well 
understood. The book is aimed at providing 
an important context for understanding the 
challenges and biases Chinese firms face 
while going global, using a multi-disciplinary 
approach weaving themes from history, contemporary Chinese 
politics, geopolitics, international relations, economics, finance, 
strategy, culture and society, together with the role of management 
education in developing entrepreneurs’ capabilities for success.

Readership: General readers interested in China’s Economy, China’s 
overseas investment, Chinese firms’ international strategies. 

236pp Jul 2018
978-981-3235-93-9 US$58 £51

PUBLIC – PRIVATE 
RELATIONSHIPS IN TRADE 
POLICY-MAKING
by Hyun-jung Je (Korea International Trade 
Association, Korea)

This book proposes an analytical framework to 
examine various levels of public engagement, 
both in the international and national arena. 
By analyzing the WTO at the international 
level, and the US, EU, and Korea at the national 
level based on the author’s proposed framework, this book goes 
beyond a mere descriptive approach to public engagement in trade 
policy-making to offer meaningful implications for policymakers in 
developing countries, which are increasingly acknowledging the 
importance of public – private relationships in the field of trade.

Readership: Government officials, international organisations.

184pp Aug 2018
978-981-3237-67-4 US$88 £75

THE END OF ONLINE SHOPPING
The Future of Retail in an Always 
Connected World
by Wijnand Jongen (Ecommerce Europe, The
Netherlands & Thuiswinkel.org, The Netherlands)

This book describes how the smart, the 
sharing, the circular, and the platform 
economy are shaping a new era of always 
connected retail. Retailers urgently need to 
innovate if they want to stay relevant in a 
world dominated by marketplaces and sharing platforms. The book 
contains inspiring examples from different industries — which 
include the usual suspects such as Amazon, Alibaba, and Google, 
but also local startups — and covers all aspects of the customer 
journey, from orientation and selection to delivery.

Readership: Students, researchers and professionals interested in 
e-commerce, online marketing, online shopping and retail. 

306pp Sep 2018
978-981-3274-54-9 US$48 £40
978-981-3274-76-1(pbk) US$24 £20

FOREIGN DIRECT INVESTMENT
Ownership Advantages, Firm Specific 
Factors, Survival and Performance
by Mehdi Ghahroudi (University of St. Gallen,
Switzerland) & Yasuo Hoshino & Stephen Turnbull 
(University of Tsukuba, Japan)

The purpose of the book is to extend and 
develop the literature on foreign direct 
investment (FDI) and multinational corporation 
(MNCs) subsidiaries. This book extends the 
literature in FDI by providing empirical support for several theories 
and previously defined and/or tested constructs. For example, the 
parent and subsidiary’s factors measured in this study suggest the 
importance of internalization and ownership advantages of Dunning’s 
eclectic theory.

Readership: Students and professionals who want to know more about 
foreign direct investment and the ownership structure.

180pp Nov 2018
978-981-3238-39-8 US$88 £75

Series on Innovation and Operations 
Management for Chinese Enterprises - Vol 2

THE THEORY AND POLICIES  
OF MUTUAL BENEFIT AND  
WIN-WIN STRATEGY
Research on Sustainable Development 
of China’s Open Economy
by Lixin Yu (Chinese Academy of Social 
Sciences, China) & Wanling Chen

This book provides a comprehensive overview 
of some issues and policies of mutual benefit and win-win strategies, 
which include China’s foreign trade and technical barriers to trade, 
China’s technology progress, China’s service outsourcing industry, 
China’s direct investment and RMB internationalization. It is an 
important reference book for Chinese policy-makers, Chinese 
businessmen and foreigners.

Readership:  Researchers who are interested to understand more 
about China’s implementation of win-win strategies towards reform 
and opening-up. 

600pp Dec 2018
978-981-3235-15-1 US$148 £130

NOTABLE AND BESTSELLING TITLES

Business, Government and Labor
Linda Y C Lim (University of Michigan, USA)

Concept and Application of Shariah for the Construction Industry
Khairuddin Abdul Rashid (International Islamic University Malaysia), 
et al.

Economic Analysis of the Rules and Regulations of the World Trade 
Organization
Kamal Saggi (Vanderbilt University, USA)

Merchants, Bankers, Governors
Peter J Drake

The New Silk Road: China Meets Europe in the Baltic Sea Region
Jean-Paul Larçon (HEC Paris, France)

Offshoring: Causes and Consequences at the Firm and Worker Level
Holger Görg (Kiel Institute for the World Economy, Germany), et al.

ENRICH YOUR LIBRARY’S COLLECTION

RECOMMEND THESE BOOKS TO YOUR LIBRARIAN.



16

Business and Management Catalogue 2019

Textbook
THE ESSENCE OF 
INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY
by Noritsugu Nakanishi (Kobe University, Japan)

This textbook aims to explain the principles 
in international trade theory and show how 
some useful trade models work. The book 
concentrates on two fundamental issues in 
international trade, that is, the “determinants of 
trade patterns” and the “welfare gains from trade” in various economic 
environments.

Readership: Students and researchers who would like to understand 
the fundamental principles in international trade.

Textbook: Request Inspection Copy at sales@wspc.com 

240pp Feb 2019
978-981-3273-81-8 US$98 £85

World Scientific Studies in International Economics 

TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER, FOREIGN DIRECT 
INVESTMENT, AND THE PROTECTION OF 
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY IN THE GLOBAL 
ECONOMY
edited by Kamal Saggi (Vanderbilt University, USA)

This volume collects 26 papers covering channels of international 
technology transfer; multinational firms, market structure, and welfare; 
intellectual property rights, foreign direct investment, and innovation; 
flexibilities contained in the Agreement on Trade-Related Aspects 
of Intellectual Property Rights (TRIPS); exhaustion of intellectual 
property rights and compulsory licensing of patents; trade, foreign 
direct investment, and industrial policy; and, oligopolistic competition, 
research and development, and vertical contracts.

Readership:  Advanced undergraduate and postgraduates taking 
advance classes in international trade and economic development.

320pp Jun 2019
978-981-3233-01-0 US$128 £113

UNDERSTANDING LATIN 
AMERICA
A Decoding Guide
by Alfredo Toro Hardy (Venezuelan Scholar and 
Diplomat)

“Ambassador Toro Hardy’s book is most 
important and timely. I have enjoyed reading the 
book and gained many new insights about the 
countries of Latin America from it.”

Tommy Koh
Chairman of the National University of 
Singapore Centre for International Law

Readership: Business professionals, researchers, undergraduate and 
graduate students interested in knowing more about Latin America 
and Latin American Economic Growth; business and trade federations; 
institutes or centers for Latin American studies in universities.

272pp Dec 2017
978-981-3229-94-5 US$58 £51

Bestselling Textbook
ECONOMICS AND 
MANAGEMENT OF COMPETITIVE 
STRATEGY
by Daniel F Spulber (Northwestern University, USA)

This book provides a comprehensive and 
integrated approach to management strategy 
that is based on economics. A basic introductory 
strategy text that integrates economic analysis 
with management strategy, it takes into account global competition and 
high-tech (Internet) developments, and recognizes that companies 
today can no longer expect to sustain competitive advantage but 
must rely on innovation (of products, processes, and transactions). 

Readership: Undergraduate students in managerial economics and 
business strategy courses; graduate MBA students.

Textbook: Request Inspection Copy at sales@wspc.com 

520pp Jun 2009
978-981-283-846-9 US$138 £121
978-981-3224-77-3(pbk) US$58 £51

Leadership

THE ART OF LEADERSHIP
Perspectives from Distinguished 
Thought Leaders
edited by Kwon Ping Ho & Arnoud De Meyer 
(Singapore Management University)

Focusing on leadership and issues pertinent to 
our global landscape, This book is an in-depth 
analysis and enriching collection of knowledge 
and perspectives from illustrious thought 
internationally eminent and outstanding 
academics, scholars, business or political leaders who have 
achieved distinction in their respective fields. The book provides 
valuable insights on topics ranging from economics and politics to 
entrepreneurship and management.

Readership: Policy makers, entrepreneurs, business leaders and 
practitioners; academics and researchers specializing in leadership 
and management; tertiary and university students; and general public.

260pp Jan 2018
978-981-3144-71-2 US$78 £69
978-981-3233-48-5(pbk) US$38 £33

NOTABLE AND BESTSELLING TITLES

Leadership for Change
Thiam Seng Koh (National Institute of Education, Singapore), et al.

Singapore School Principals: Leadership Stories
Zoe Suan Loy Boon (National Institute of Education, NTU, Singapore)

The Leader, The Teacher & You
Siong Guan Lim (Lee Kuan Yew School of Public Policy, NUS, Singapore) 
et al.

Winning with Honour
Siong Guan Lim (Lee Kuan Yew School of Public Policy, NUS, Singapore), 
et al.

www.worldscientific.com/page/ecatalogues



17

WORLD SCIENTIFICFor more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

Marketing

Bestseller
UNLEASHING THE GREATNESS 
IN YOU
The Power of Self-Leadership
by John Ng (Meta Consulting)

Filled with real-world examples of people 
who have succeeded against all odds, heroes 
and super stars who allowed themselves to 
be derailed, and leaders who are epitomes of 
greatness, this book is a vital resource for readers who wish to take 
the initial steps on the road to success.

Readership: General readers targeting self-improvement, leaders of 
organisations or teams.

324pp Oct 2017
978-981-3228-84-9 US$58 £51
978-981-3230-25-5(pbk) US$29 £26

LONG-TERM IMPACT OF 
MARKETING
A Compendium
by Dominique M Hanssens (UCLA)

“Rarely does a scholar consistently produce 
impactful research for over four decades. 
Dominique Hanssens is one of those rare 
scholars whose legendary work on the long-
term impact of marketing and public policy is 
beautifully captured in this book.”

Sunil Gupta
Edward W Carter Professor of  

Business Administration
Harvard Business School

Readership: Graduate students and researchers in the fields of 
marketing and econometrics.

656pp Jun 2018
978-981-3229-79-2 US$198 £174

World Scientific-Now Publishers Series in 
Business - Vol 14

MARKETING MANIPULATION
A Consumer’s Survival Manual
by Michael Kamins (Claremont College, USA)

Marketing Manipulation deals with the tactics 
and strategies used by marketers that prey 
on human cognitive, social and memory 
based biases ultimately influencing consumer 
behavior in their favor. Kamins focuses on 
examples from academic research where consumers have been found 
to be susceptible to bias and therefore have made less than optimal 
purchase decisions. Particularly, academic research in the area of 
Pricing, Product, Promotion, Sales and marketing research. 

Readership:  Undergraduates in Marketing and general readers 
interested in learning marketing terms and psychology studies behind 
marketing.

252pp Sep 2018
978-981-3234-70-3 US$88 £77

SELLING SCIENCE
How to Use Business Skills to Win 
Support for Scientific Research
by Steven Judge, Richard Lucas  
(National Physical Laboratory, UK)

Applying for grants, bidding for project funding 
or helping to sell products are part of the day 
to day life of a research scientist. Drawing on 
experience at leading research institutes and 
companies, the authors of this book turned to 
best practice in marketing to make ‘selling science’ interesting and 
rewarding for scientists. The book is a valuable resource for research 
scientists from any discipline, and for team leaders wanting to involve 
members of their team in developing their organization’s strategy.

Readership: Early career research scientists from all disciplines 
(physics, chemistry, biology, mathematics, engineering etc). 

116pp Oct 2018
978-1-78634-572-1 US$38 £35

ASIAN COMPETITORS CASE BOOK
Marketing for Competitiveness in the Age of Digital Consumers
by Philip Kotler (Northwestern University, USA), Hermawan Kartajaya 
(MarkPlus, Inc., Indonesia) & Den Huan Hooi (NTU, Singapore)

The authors of this book, Professor Philip Kotler, arguably the Father 
of Modern Marketing, Hermawan Kartajaya from Indonesia, and Hooi 
Den Huan from Singapore, are all experts in their field and have 
previously produced other bestsellers. This book, with its focus 
on real life examples of competitive Asian companies in the age of 
digitalization, complements the principles and theoretical frameworks 
of new wave marketing that are detailed in its sister book, Marketing 
for Competitiveness. Together, these books provide a comprehensive 
picture of the changing Asian marketing landscape. 

Readership: Marketing practitioners, business professionals, students 
and academics studying marketing, and general public interested in 
marketing.

350pp Feb 2019
978-981-3275-46-1 US$55 £50
978-981-3275-99-7(pbk) US$28 £25

Bestseller
MARKETING FOR 
COMPETITIVENESS:  
ASIA TO THE WORLD
In the Age of Digital Consumers
by Philip Kotler (Northwestern University, USA), 
Hermawan Kartajaya (MarkPlus Inc, Indonesia) 
& Den Huan Hooi (NTU, Singapore)

The Father of Modern Marketing, Professor 
Philip Kotler has collaborated with two marketing experts from 
Asia, Hermawan Kartajaya and Hooi Den Huan to publish this book. 
The book argues that marketing is no longer just vertical but has 
encompassed a new, more horizontal paradigm. In addition to many 
new concepts and frameworks, this book includes a plethora of 
real-world examples from various countries in Asia, which will help 
to shed light on how companies, both Asian and global, compete in 
Asia. Useful lessons can be drawn by all businesses in the world on 
how to win the mind, heart and spirit of the Asian consumer — digital 
and non-digital.

Readership: Marketing enthusiasts, business practitioners, general 
public interested in marketing; graduates and researchers studying 
Marketing.

304pp Jan 2017
978-981-3201-95-8 US$55 £46
978-981-3201-96-5(pbk) US$28 £23



18

Business and Management Catalogue 2019

Winning in Service Markets Series
This Series covers the key aspects of services marketing and management   

based on sound academic evidence and knowledge. 
Series Editor: Jochen Wirtz, NUS Business School

Volume 1 - 13

Bestselling Textbook
GLOBAL MARKETING 
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
(2nd Edition)
by Basil Janavaras (Minnesota State University,
USA) & Suresh George (Coventry University, UK)

This is the second edition of the Global 
Marketing Management System (GMMS). 
The GMMS approach (GMMS book + 
GMMSO4 software) provides a rigorous theoretical base and 
a comprehensive, systematic and integrative planning process 
designed to guide students and managers alike through the 
decision-making process of a company seeking global market 
opportunities.

Readership: Students, instructors, researchers and professionals 
working in the fields of marketing management, global strategy 
and international business.

Textbook: Request Inspection Copy at sales@wspc.com 

340pp Jul 2017
978-981-3201-07-1 US$98 £81

More information:  
http://www.worldscientific.com/series/wsms

Series Vol. TITLE ISBN Price US$ Price £ Qty

1 UNDERSTANDING SERVICE CONSUMERS 9781944659097 9 8

2 POSITIONING SERVICES IN COMPETITIVE MARKETS 9781944659127 9 8

3 DEVELOPING SERVICE PRODUCTS AND BRANDS 9781944659158 9 8

4 PRICING SERVICES AND REVENUE MANAGEMENT 9781944659189 9 8

5 SERVICE MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS 9781944659219 9 8

6 DESIGNING CUSTOMER SERVICE PROCESSES 9781944659240 9 8

7 BALANCING CAPACITY AND DEMAND IN SERVICE OPERATIONS 9781944659271 9 8

8 CRAFTING THE SERVICE ENVIRONMENT 9781944659301 9 8

9 MANAGING PEOPLE FOR SERVICE ADVANTAGE 9781944659332 9 8

10 MANAGING CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIPS AND BUILDING LOYALTY 9781944659363 9 8

11 DESIGNING COMPLAINT HANDLING AND SERVICE RECOVERY STRATEGIES 9781944659394 9 8

12 SERVICE QUALITY AND PRODUCTIVITY MANAGEMENT 9781944659424 9 8

13 BUILDING A WORLD CLASS SERVICE ORGANIZATION (ASSESSMENT TOOL) 9781944659455 9 8

WORLDWIDE CASEBOOK IN 
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
by Luiz Moutinho (Dublin City University, Ireland) 

Worldwide Casebook in Marketing Management 
comprises a large collection of case studies in 
marketing and business management. It covers 
a huge array of decision-making areas and many 
different industries ranging from computers, petrol 
retailing and electronic gaming to drinks, fashion, 
airlines and mobile communication. The worldwide 
cases are all related to many well-known brands and corporations like 
British Airways, Red Bull, Nintendo, Google, Microsoft, Cacharel, etc.

Readership:  Graduate students and researchers who are interested in 
marketing management.

924pp Apr 2016
978-981-4689-60-1 US$270 £224



19

WORLD SCIENTIFICFor more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

Bestselling Textbook
SERVICES MARKETING (8th Edition)
People, Technology, Strategy
by Jochen Wirtz (NUS, Singapore) 
& Christopher Lovelock

“It is a superbly researched and comprehensive 
work, witnessed by the extraordinary list of 
acknowledgements of contributions by global 
colleagues. It presents a well-developed 
managerial and global perspective, organization 
and inclusive content that make it the exemplar among services 
marketing texts that should well serve both professional and advanced 
academic needs. It is the premier services marketing source for 
university marketing faculty, advanced undergraduate and graduate 
students, and marketing professionals.”

Professon Emeritus Merlin Simpson
Pacific Lutheran University

Readership: University students taking the Services Marketing course 
as well as MBA and EMBA students; marketing professionals and 
practitioners.

  Request Inspection Copy at sales@wspc.com 

800pp May 2016
978-1-944659-00-4 US$118 £98
978-1-944659-01-1(pbk) US$59.90 £50

Bestseller
WINNING IN SERVICE MARKETS
Success through People, Technology 
and Strategy
by Jochen Wirtz (NUS, Singapore)

“Winning in Service Markets is a comprehensive, 
well-written book that enables managers to access 
the best of academic research and put it to use 
in their work. Jochen Wirtz has done a masterful 
job presenting the most relevant academic 
research in a comprehensive and accessible manner to managers in 
service organizations. Few business scholars are able to translate rigorous 
academic research to managers as well as him. This book is a shining 
example.” Leonard Berry, Texas A&M University

Readership:  Primary market — marketing practitioners; Secondary 
market — executives in EMBA and exec development programs.

704pp Jan 2017
978-1-944659-04-2 US$110 £91
978-1-944659-05-9(pbk) US$49 £41

Bestseller  
World Scientific-Now Publishers Series in 
Business - Vol 3

THE HISTORY OF MARKETING 
SCIENCE
edited by Russell S Winer (New York University, 
USA) & Scott A Neslin (Dartmouth College, USA)

The field of marketing science has a rich history 
of modeling marketing phenomena using the 
disciplines of economics, statistics, operations 
research, and other related fields. Since it is roughly 50 years from 
its origins, The History of Marketing Science is a timely review of the 
accomplishments of marketing scientists in a number of research 
areas.

Readership: Students of marketing science; researchers in the science 
of marketing; and general public interested in 50 years of marketing 
science history.

528pp Aug 2014
978-981-4596-47-3 US$138 £115
978-981-4619-47-9(pbk) US$48 £40

Operations Management / Operations 
Research / Supply Chain Management

Textbook
SERVICE AND OPERATIONS 
MANAGEMENT
by Cengiz Haksever (Rider University, USA) & 
Barry Render (Rollins College, USA)

This book takes a multidisciplinary approach 
to services and operational management 
challenges; it draws upon the theory and 
practice in many fields of study such as 
economics, management science, statistics, psychology, sociology, 
ethics and technology, to name a few. It contains chapters most 
textbooks do not include, such as ethics, management of public and 
non-profit service organizations, productivity and measurement of 
performance, routing and scheduling of service vehicles.

Readership: Students at the graduate and undergraduate level, 
professionals as well as members of public with a keen interest in 
service operations management.

Textbook: Request Inspection Copy at sales@wspc.com 

692pp Feb 2018
978-981-3209-44-2 US$118 £104

Textbook
HANDS-ON PROJECT 
MANAGEMENT
Practice your Skills with Simulation 
Based Training
by Avraham Shtub (Technion Israel Institute 
of Technology, Israel) & Moshe Rosenwein 
(Columbia University, USA)

Teaching project management is not an easy 
task. Part of the difficulty is the one-of-a-kind 
nature of projects. This book and the software that comes with it 
(Project Team Builder) present a unique approach to the teaching 
and training of project management — an approach based on a 
software tool that combines an interactive, dynamic case study and a 
simple yet effective Project Management System. The book focuses 
on problems that the project manager faces in planning, monitoring 
and controlling projects.

Readership: Project managers, project teams, students, professionals 
and general readers interested in effective project management.

Textbook: Request Inspection Copy at sales@wspc.com 

196pp Feb 2018
978-981-3200-53-1 US$58 £48

NOTABLE AND BESTSELLING TITLES

Concepts of Transportation Economics
Barry E Prentice (University of Manitoba, Canada), et al.

Introduction to Workplace Safety and Health Management
Yang Miang Goh (NUS, Singapore)

Multi-Stakeholder Decision Making for Complex Problems
Kambiz Maani (Massey University, New Zealand)

Optimum Accelerated Life Testing Models with Time-Varying Stresses
Preeti Wanti Srivastava (University of Delhi, India)

Productivity in Singapore’s Retail and Food Services Sectors: 
Contemporary Issues
Mun Heng Toh (NUS, Singapore), et al.

Real Options in Energy and Commodity Markets
Nicola Secomandi (Carnegie Mellon University, USA)

Student 
Friendly 

Price
US$59.90

Softcover



20

Business and Management Catalogue 2019

Textbook
TOPICS IN LEAN SUPPLY CHAIN 
MANAGEMENT
(2nd Edition)
by Marc Schniederjans (University of Nebraska-
Lincoln, USA), Dara Schniederjans (University of 
Rhode Island, USA), Ray Qing Cao (University 
of Houston-Downtown, USA) & Vicky Ching Gu 
(University of Houston-Clear Lake, USA)

The book contains both basic material on 
lean and supply chain management, as well as content from current 
journal research findings, strategies, issues, concepts, philosophies, 
procedures, methodologies, and practices in managing a lean supply 
chain. Presented in a topical fashion, the chapters deal with a wide-
range of subjects that support, nurture, and advance principles, 
concepts, and methodologies of lean supply chain management.

Readership: Undergraduates, Graduates, academics and consultants 
who are interested to know more about lean supply chain 
management.

Textbook: Request Inspection Copy at sales@wspc.com 

432pp Apr 2018
978-981-3229-92-1 US$138 £121

Textbook
OPTIMIZATION THEORY
A Concise Introduction
by Jiongmin Yong (University of Central Florida, USA)

Mathematically, most of the interesting 
optimization problems can be formulated to 
optimize some objective function, subject to 
some equality and/or inequality constraints. 
This book introduces some classical and 
basic results of optimization theory, including 
nonlinear programming with Lagrange multiplier method, the Karush 
– Kuhn – Tucker method, Fritz John’s method, problems with convex 
or quasi-convex constraints, and linear programming with geometric 
method and simplex method.

Readership: Undergraduates; graduates and researchers interested in 
classical and basic optimization theory.

Textbook: Request Inspection Copy at sales@wspc.com 

236pp Jul 2018
978-981-3237-64-3 US$78 £69

LIFTING PRODUCTIVITY IN 
SINGAPORE’S RETAIL AND 
FOOD SERVICES SECTORS
The Role of Technology, Manpower  
and Marketing
by Mun Heng Toh (NUS, Singapore)

Measuring productivity is often considered 
a difficult task for industries in the services 
sectors. This book offers a solution in the 
form of the 8M approach — Management, 
Manpower, Method, Money, Market, Make, Material and Message. 
This 8M framework is used to analyze the many facets of productivity 
and make pertinent solutions and suggestions to lift productivity in 
enterprises, especially those in the retail and food services sectors.

Readership: Policy makers in public sectors; bosses and executives of 
small and medium enterprises (SMEs), general readers interested in 
productivity in Singapore.

452pp Jul 2018
978-981-3228-31-3 US$98 £85

Textbook
MANUFACTURING OPERATIONS 
MANAGEMENT
by Min-Jung Yoo & Rémy Glardon  
(EPFL, Switzerland)

The main purpose of this book is to introduce 
the essential theories and tools for production 
(manufacturing operations) management for 
students in engineering, junior professionals in 
supply chain and production managers who are starting their career in 
a manufacturing firm. With a focus on selected key techniques and a 
practical application of these skills, the book uses a real-world inspired 
case studies while providing readers with in-depth exploration. 

Readership: Graduate students in Management of Technologies and 
Entrepreneurship; Professionals in the field of manufacturing who 
want to revise their practical knowledge while enhancing theoretical 
background. 

Textbook: Request Inspection Copy at sales@wspc.com 

288pp Aug 2018
978-1-78634-533-2 US$88 £77

BUILDING A RESPONSIVE AND 
FLEXIBLE SUPPLY CHAIN
by Yoshiteru Minagawa (Nagoya Gakuin 
University, Japan)

This book identifies accounting-based 
management control system practices for 
managing integrated and flexible supply chains 
and increasing customer satisfaction. It further 
explores how a company can enhance its 
supply chain integration. The book considers 
the effects of allocating supply chain’s joint profit and incentive 
alignment as managerial instruments to facilitate integration and 
cooperation among partners. Furthermore, the book examines how to 
flexibly manage integrated supply chains from the perspectives of the 
product/service lifecycle, partner switching, and strategic flexibility. It 
also examines the use of management accounting systems to improve 
customer satisfaction in supply chains. 

Readership: Academics, policymakers, professionals, graduate and 
undergraduate students interested in supply chain management.

200pp Oct 2018
978-981-3222-09-0 US$98 £81

NOTABLE AND BESTSELLING TITLES

50 Years of Singapore’s Productivity Drive
Kin Chung Woon, et al.

Guidebook for Supporting Decision Making Under Uncertainties
Ettore Piccirillo (Unilever Supply Chain, UK), et al.

Risk Theory: A Heavy Tail Approach
Dimitrios G Konstantinides (University of the Aegean, Greece)

RELATED JOURNAL
Subscribe or Recommend  
APJOR to your Librarian!

Register with us today to receive  
FREE access to the selected articles.



21

WORLD SCIENTIFICFor more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

SUPPLY ECOSYSTEMS
Interconnected, Interdependent and 
Cooperative Operations, Supply and 
Contract Management
by Douglas Kinnis Macbeth  
(University of Southampton, UK)

This book attempts to address the lack of 
connectedness between topics that have 
traditionally been dealt with as discrete and 
self-contained. By reflecting on how these 
topic areas work together and have the capability to offer businesses 
a complete supply capability to complement the customer focus of 
sales and marketing, this book provides a holistic view of how the 
whole of the supply side of a business can be coordinated and provide 
support to competitive advantage.

Readership: Students at the undergraduate and graduate level as well 
as professionals in global operations and supply chain management.

200pp Nov 2018
978-981-3223-07-3 US$85 £75

Japanese Management and International  
Studies - Vol 14

HOLISTIC BUSINESS PROCESS 
MANAGEMENT
Theory and Practice
edited by Gunyung Lee (Niigata University, Japan),
Masanobu Kosuga & Yoshiyuki Nagasaka 
(Kwansei Gakuin University, Japan)

This book focuses on building business process 
management (BPM) as a model to address the 
importance of BPM views, analyze the effectiveness of the approach, 
and study the research trends in BPM. The book includes case studies 
of Japanese and Korean companies and BPM models suitable for 
small and medium-sized enterprises (SMEs) anywhere in the world.

Readership: Professionals, students and researchers in the field of 
business and management.

208pp Aug 2017
978-981-3209-83-1 US$98 £81

Series on Complexity Science - Vol 5

A COMPLEXITY APPROACH TO 
SUSTAINABILITY (2nd Edition)
Theory and Application
by Angela Espinosa (Hull University Business 
School, UK) & Jon Walker (Independent 
Researcher, UK)

In this updated second edition, the authors 
further clarify the viability and sustainability 
(V&S) approach, and the criteria and framework 
needed for sustainable governance. It includes a more detailed 
perspective on the implications of the V&S approach to businesses 
and networks towards changes in structure, strategy and processes, 
inspired by specific case studies. Key additions include a criteria for 
designing more viable and sustainable self-governed organizations, 
the methodologies and tools to design and implement self-
transformations towards sustainability, and how these tools support 
sustainability management individually and globally, for businesses 
and society.

Readership: Graduate and undergraduate students studying ecology 
management and corporate social responsibilty, professionals, general 
public and researchers interested in complexity and sustainability.  

584pp May 2017
978-1-78634-203-4 US$188 £156

Organizational Behavior /  
Industrial Organization

MAPPING MANAGERIAL 
IMPLICATIONS OF GREEN 
STRATEGY
A Framework for Sustainable Innovation
by George Tesar (UmeåUniversity, Sweden 
& University of Wisconsin-Whitewater, USA), 
Hamid Moini (University of Wisconsin-
Whitewater, USA) & Olav Jull Sørensen ( 
Aalborg University, Denmark)

This  book invest igates  how smal ler 
manufacturing enterprises commit to green marketing strategies, 
mapping all major parts of the design process throughout the entire 
value-creating channel. It draws together a comprehensive framework 
to understand, from the perspective of marketing management, what 
managerial considerations are important in committing to green 
initiatives.

Readership: Highly recommended for both students and managers 
working inindustry.

212pp Mar 2018
978-1-78634-480-9 US$88 £77

ECONOMICS OF INCENTIVES 
FOR INTER-FIRM INNOVATION
by Yasuhiro Monden (Tsukuba University, Japan)

In the current environment of severe global 
competition, an uncertain business future as 
well as shorter product life cycles, companies 
have a pressing need to develop new products 
and businesses rapidly. In this book, Professor 
Yasuhiro Monden expounds on his theories 
about inter-firm networks and incentive price 
systems as important mechanisms to encourage innovation.

Readership:  Researchers and practitioners who are interested in lean 
or just-in-time production systems and management.

524pp Apr 2018
978-981-3207-77-6 US$158 £139

THE SOCIO-ECONOMIC 
APPROACH TO MANAGEMENT
Steering Organizations into the Future
by John Conbere & Alla Heorhiadi  
(SEAM Institute, USA)

Socio-Economic Approach to Management 
(SEAM) was developed in France and is little 
known in the US. This book provides a sound 
introduction to SEAM for the English-speaking 
audience. The book will be of interest for 
organizational leaders and managers who search new ideas, 
techniques, and tools to increase the efficiency of their organizations. 
The book will also be beneficial for change management and HR 
practitioners.

Readership: Graduate students and practitioners interested in 
organizational management and change.

188pp Jun 2018
978-981-3232-98-3 US$88 £77



22

Business and Management Catalogue 2019

Textbook
THE ECONOMICS OF SMALL 
BUSINESS
An Introductory Survey
by Roger A McCain (Drexel University, USA)

This survey reviews research on the economics 
of small business, introducing key concepts for 
the understanding of the research, including 
some basic microeconomics, distribution 
functions, and concepts of entrepreneurship. Accessible to readers 
with elementary knowledge of economics and probability, the book 
is suitable as a text for an undergraduate course in the economics of 
small business. 

Readership: Students and lecturers of undergraduate courses in the 
economics of small business, academics in business fields, readers 
with elementary knowledge of economics and probability.

Textbook: Request Inspection Copy at sales@wspc.com 

284pp Jun 2018
978-981-3231-24-5 US$78 £69

INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS IN 
SINGAPORE
Practice and Perspective
by Oun Hean Loh (Align Group, Singapore)

“Drawing from his vast experiences with the 
Ministry of Manpower, companies across 
industries and as a member of SNEF Industrial 
Relations Panel and Industrial Arbitration 
Court Employer Panel, … comprehensively 
covers important legal provisions, processes, 
guidelines, institutions and practices. A must read reference book for 
HR practitioners and line managers dealing with people issues.”

Tan Jenk Dong
Head, Corporate Services, CapitaLand Singapore Ltd

Readership: This book is appropriate for undergraduates, graduate 
students and academicians, as well as professionals and consultants 
in Human Resource Management. 

572pp Aug 2018
978-981-3230-35-4 US$148 £130

ORGANIZATIONAL COMMITMENT
The Case of Unrewarded Behavior
by Aviad Bar-Haim (Open University of Israel, Israel)

Presenting this new definition of Organizational commitment (OC), 
the author addresses theoretical and empirical flaws in the current 
concept, while returning to an idea of commitment that is more widely 
used in social sciences: Commitment as a guarantee of fulfilment of 
obligations, which are neither motivating nor pleasant, but necessary.

Readership: Undergraduate and graduate students of organizational 
behavior and organizational commitment, and employers or 
interested general readers. 

200pp Aug 2019
978-981-3232-15-0 US$88 £77

THE PRIMAL EPISTEME
Knowledge and Practice for Managing a Sustainable World
edited by Frank Birkin (Sheffield University, UK) &  
Thomas Polesie (Gothenburg University, Sweden)

World development is divided by two distinct realms of knowledge 
that may be identified as (i) Modern abstract, rational belief system 
and (ii) empirically-grounded science. This division is evident large-
scale in climate change debates and small-scale in everyday strategies 
and decisions. A transition from type (i) to type (ii) knowledge is 
discernible in many fields from development studies, corporate 
strategy, institutional performance appraisal and population studies 
to a fundamental questioning of personal identities, roles and 
fulfilment. An acceleration of this transition is arguably essential to 
achieving sustainability and its many intermediary steps such as the 
UN’s Sustainable Development Goals. Yet type (ii) knowledge lacks a 
unifying concept. The Primal Episteme seeks to provide that unifying 
concept with supporting practical applications.

Readership: Graduate students in sustainable business, CSR and 
environmental sciences; social and natural scientists; business 
professionals and accountants.

250pp May 2019
978-981-3225-57-2 US$98 £86

BEING!
Five Ways of Leading Authentically in a Post-Truth Era
by Vikram Murthy (Academy for Collaborative Futures (ACF), Australia) 
& Aasha Murthy (Australian Council for Educational Leaders (ACEL), 
Australia)

This book describes a new and augmented leadership repertoire for 
such a zeitgeist mindset. Its arguments are situated at the intersection 
of many disciplines; management, psychology, neuroscience, and 
intercultural learning. It draws on many traditions; social construction, 
contemplative practice, strength-based perspectives, experiential 
learning, and action science. It conceptualises leadership as a virtuous 
undertaking; five ways of being that incorporate practices and actions 
that lead to human flourishing.

Readership: Business professional, managers, practitioners, scholars 
and academics in leadership. 

250pp Jul 2019
978-981-3237-08-7 US$68 £60

BESTSELLING BACKLIST

Econometric Models for Industrial Organization
Matthew Shum (Caltech)

Powered by Feel
James G S Clawson (University of Virginia, USA), et al.

The Value Sphere (4th Edition)
John Boquist (Indiana University of Bloomington, USA), et al.

RELATED JOURNAL
Subscribe or Recommend  
ACRJ to your Librarian!

Register with us today to receive  
FREE access to the selected articles.Save the environment 

Share this catalogue



23

WORLD SCIENTIFICFor more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

Sports Business

STUDENT ATHLETES
Merging Academics and Sports
by Frank P Jozsa Jr. (Pfeiffer University, USA)

Applying concepts, data, and other information 
from various sources in the literature when 
and where appropriate, the book reveals and 
examines the behavior, contribution, and 
impact of student athletes (SAs) on campuses 
of American colleges and universities. It 
highlights, in part, SAs’ progress academically 
while they devoted time and resources to participate in one or  
more of their schools’ individual and/or team sports in Division I, 
II, and/or III of the National Collegiate Athletic Association, or in 
the National Association of Intercollegiate Athletic and/or National 
 Junior College Athletic Association.

Readership: NCAA officials, sports scholars and researchers, 
professionals,  graduate and senior-level undergraduate students who 
are interested in sports business, economics, history. 

300pp Mar 2019
978-981-3275-04-1 US$118 £105

SPORTS NATION
Contemporary American Professional 
Organizations
by Frank P Jozsa Jr (Pfeiffer University, USA)

The book focuses on, identif ies,  and 
analyzes various divisions and conferences 
of four professional sports leagues and 
their teams’ historical regular season and 
postseason performances, and also provides 
a recent financial profile of them while being 
competitive, profitable or unprofitable, and well-known enterprises. 
The parent sports organizations are the American League and National 
League in Major League Baseball, American Football Conference and 
National Football Conference in the National Football League, and 
the Eastern and Western Conference each in the National Basketball 
Association and National Hockey League.

Readership: Students, academicians and professionals interested 
in Sports Business, Sports Economics, Sports Finance, and Sports 
Management. 

352pp Oct 2017
978-981-3225-51-0 US$118 £104

ORDER FORM

Title & Name

Organization

Address

City/State/Zip

Email

Tel Signature
• Special Prices are available to developing countries and some Eastern European countries. 
 Please write in for further details.
• Prices subject to change without prior notice. Shipping and handling charges will be added.

• For cheque payment in USA, please make cheque payable to “World Scientific Publishing Co. Inc.”
• For cheque payment in Europe and the Middle East, please make cheque payable to “Marston Book Services”
• For cheque payment from the rest of the world, please make cheque payable to “World Scientific Publishing Co. Pte. Ltd.”

• For delivery charges and duration, please contact any of our offices.
• For US customers, delivery will be via UPS (1-2 weeks)

TITLE SELECTION 

MODE OF DELIVERY

METHOD OF PAYMENT

CONTACT INFORMATION

Country

Please complete the form and send it to any of our offices below or order online @ www.worldscientific.com. 
Alternatively, you can send your order directly to your regular book supplier. 

 (please attach purchase order)

Card No:    CVV: 

Exp. Date: 

ASIA & THE REST OF THE WORLD
World Scientific Publishing Co. Pte. Ltd.  
5 Toh Tuck Link
SINGAPORE 596224
Fax: 65 6467 7667  
Tel: 65 6466 5775  
Email: sales@wspc.com.sg

NORTH & SOUTH AMERICA
World Scientific Publishing Co. Inc.  
27 Warren Street, Suite 401-402 
Hackensack, NJ 07601, USA 
Fax: 1-201-487-9656 
Tel: 1-201-487-9655 
Email: sales_us@wspc.com

EUROPE & THE MIDDLE EAST
World Scientific Publishing (UK) Ltd. 
c/o Marston Book Services
PO Box 269, Abingdon, Oxon OX14 4YN, UK
Fax: 44 (0) 123 546 5555
Tel: 44 (0) 123 546 5500
Email: direct.orders@marston.co.uk

/

Printed in Aug 2018 New Jersey • London • Singapore • Beijing • Shanghai • Tianjin • Hong Kong • Taipei • Chennai • Tokyo • Munich AC HY 08 18 01 E

Credit Card Authorisation
By completing this Credit Card Authorisation Form, I am authorizing and giving consent to World Scientific Group of Companies to:  
1) debit my credit card account for one-time payment for the purchase of the product stated above;
2) retain my credit card information for a period of one year for audit purposes.  

TITLE(S) ISBN PRICE (US$/£)QTY

FIND THESE BOOKS VALUABLE
TO YOUR COMMUNITY?
RECOMMEND THEM TO YOUR LIBRARIAN.



24

Business and Management Catalogue 2019

For a free institutional trial or subscribe to these journals, please contact us at sales@wspc.com

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF  
INNOVATION MANAGEMENT (IJIM)
www.worldscientific.com/ijim
Managing Editor: Joe Tidd (SPRU, The University of Sussex, UK)

Academic Advisory Board
Ikujiro Nonaka (University of California at Berkeley, USA)

Business Advisory Board
John Brady (McKinsey & Company, Inc.)
Richard Granger (Arthur D Little)

Aims and Scope
IJIM is the official journal of the International Society of Professional 
Innovation Management (ISPIM). Both the IJIM and ISPIM adopt a 
multi-disciplinary approach to addressing the many challenges of 
managing innovation, rather than a narrow focus on a single aspect 
such as technology, R&D or new product development. 

Abstracting/Indexing
Emerging Sources Citation Index (ESCI) ▪ Scopus ▪ International 
Bibliography of the Social Sciences (IBSS) ▪ INSPEC and more.

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF INNOVATION  
AND TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT (IJITM)
www.worldscientific.com/ijitm
Editors-in-Chief: 
Tugrul U Daim (Portland State University, USA) & Alexander Brem 
(Friedrich-Alexander-Universität Erlangen-Nürnberg (FAU), Germany)

Aims and Scope
IJITM encompasses all facets of the process of technological innovation 
from idea generation, conceptualization of new products and processes, 
R&D activities, and commercial application. Research on all firm sizes, 
from entrepreneurial ventures, small and medium sized enterprises 
(SMEs), as well as large organizations.

Abstracting/Indexing
Emerging Sources Citation Index (ESCI) ▪ Scopus ▪ International 
Bibliography of the Social Sciences (IBSS) ▪ INSPEC and more.

JOURNAL OF INFORMATION AND  
KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT (JIKM)
www.worldscientific.com/jikm

Editor-in-Chief: Suliman Hawamdeh (University of North Texas, USA)

Aims and Scope
JIKM dedicated to the exchange of the latest research and practical 
information in the field of information processing and knowledge 
management. It publishes original research and case studies by 
academic, business and government contributors. 

Abstracting/Indexing
Emerging Sources Citation Index (ESCI) ▪ Scopus ▪ INSPEC ▪ Computer 
and Information Systems Abstracts and more.

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND DECISION MAKING (IJITDM)
www.worldscientific.com/ijitdm
Editor-in-Chief: Yong Shi (University of Nebraska at Omaha, USA  
& Chinese Academy of Sciences, China)

Aims and Scope
IJITDM provides a global forum for exchanging research findings and 
case studies which bridge the latest information technology and various 
decision-making techniques. It promotes how information technology 
improves decision techniques as well as how the development of 
decision-making tools affects the information technology era.

Abstracting/Indexing
Science Citation Index Expanded ▪ Journal Citation Reports/Science 
Edition ▪ ISI Alerting Services ▪ Scopus ▪ INSPEC and more.

JOURNAL OF INDUSTRIAL INTEGRATION 
AND MANAGEMENT: INNOVATION & 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP (JIIM)
www.worldscientific.com/jiim

Editors-in-Chief: Li Cai (Jilin University, China), Shukuan Zhao  
(Jilin University, China), Baoshan Ge (Jilin University, China), 
Li Da Xu (Advisory) (Shanghai Jiao Tong University, Jilin University, China)

Aims and Scope
JIIM focuses on the technological innovation and entrepreneurship of the 
current transition towards industrial integration and informatization. This 
journal aims to provide insights into challenges, issues, and solutions 
related to industrial integration and industrial informatization through an 
interdisciplinary forum for researchers, practitioners, and policy makers.

Abstracting/Indexing
Google Scholar ▪ EBSCO Electronic Journal Service (EJS) ▪ NSTL - 
National Science and Technology Libraries and more.

ASIA-PACIFIC JOURNAL OF  
OPERATIONAL RESEARCH (APJOR)
www.worldscientific.com/apjor

Editor-in-Chief: Chew Ek Peng (National University of Singapore)

Aims and Scope
APJOR provides a forum for practitioners, academics and researchers 
in Operational Research and related fields, within and beyond the Asia-
Pacific region.

Abstracting/Indexing
Science Citation Index Expanded ▪ Journal Citation Reports/Science 
Edition ▪ Mathematical Reviews® ▪ Scopus ▪ Zentralblatt MATH ▪ 
Compendex ▪ CompuMath Citation Index and more.

  ISI-Indexed!

  ISI-Indexed!

JOURNALS: Subscribe / Recommend These Journals to Your Librarian.



25

WORLD SCIENTIFICFor more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

For a free institutional trial or subscribe to these journals, please contact us at sales@wspc.com

JOURNAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL ASSESSMENT 
POLICY AND MANAGEMENT (JEAPM)
www.worldscientific.com/jeapm

Editor-in-Chief: Davide Geneletti (University of Trento, Italy)

Aims and Scope
JEAPM is an interdisciplinary, peer reviewed, international journal 
covering policy and decision-making relating to environmental 
assessment (EA) in the broadest sense. Uniquely, its specific aim is to 
explore the horizontal interactions between assessment and aspects of 
environmental management and decision-making, as well as the vertical 
interactions within the broad field of impact assessment.  

Abstracting/Indexing
Environment Abstracts ▪ International Bibliography of the Social Sciences 
(IBSS) ▪ Scopus ▪ RePEC and more.

JOURNAL OF ENTERPRISING CULTURE (JEC)
www.worldscientific.com/jec

Editor-in-Chief: Wee-Liang Tan (Singapore Management University)

Editorial Advisor: Raymond W Y Kao (Ryerson University, Canada)

Aims and Scope
The purpose of the Journal of Enterprising Culture is to publish 
conceptual, research, and/or case based works that can be of practical 
value to business persons, educators, students and advocates. In 
addition, the Journal will also be dedicated to developing young 
researchers and teachers in the entrepreneurship discipline and to 
provide them with an opportunity to pursue more practical-oriented works. 

Abstracting/Indexing
Emerging Sources Citation Index (ESCI) ▪ International Bibliography of 
the Social Sciences (IBSS) ▪ Entrepreneurial Studies Source ▪ EconLit 
and more.

Register now and make full use of the 
features of the platform today!
www.worldscientific.com/action/registration

JOURNALS: Subscribe / Recommend These Journals to Your Librarian.

ASIAN CASE RESEARCH JOURNAL (ACRJ)
www.worldscientific.com/acrj
Chief Editor: Lau Geok Theng (National University of Singapore)

“The Asian Case Research Journal provides a great communication 
tool to share relevant and geographically focused case material among 
interested academics and researchers.  Publication in the Journal 
establishes a benchmark and quality assurance vital to academic 
recognition.” Michiel R Leenders

The University of Western Ontario

Abstracting/Indexing
Emerging Sources Citation Index (ESCI) ▪ Scopus ▪ CSA Risk Abstracts 
▪ Google Scholar and more.

JOURNAL OF INTERNATIONAL COMMERCE, 
ECONOMICS AND POLICY (JICEP)
www.worldscientific.com//jicep
Managing Editor: Jie Li  
(Central University of Finance and Economics, China)

Aims and Scope
JICEP is a peer-reviewed journal that seeks to publish high-quality 
research papers that explore important dimensions of the global 
economic system (including trade, finance, investment and labor flows). 
JICEP is particularly interested in potentially influential research that 
is analytical or empirical but with heavy emphasis on international 
dimensions of economics, business and related public policy.  

Abstracting/Indexing
Emerging Sources Citation Index (ESCI) ▪ International Bibliography of 
the Social Sciences (IBSS) ▪ Scopus ▪ EconLit and more.

JOURNAL OF DEVELOPMENTAL 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP (JDE)
www.worldscientific.com/jde

Editor: Peter Koveos (Syracuse University, USA)

Aims and Scope
JDE provides a forum for the dissemination of descriptive, empirical, and 
theoretical research that focuses on issues concerning microenterprise 
and small business development, especially under conditions of 
adversity. The intended audiences for JDE are scholars who study 
issues of developmental entrepreneurship and professionals involved in 
governmental and non-governmental efforts to facilitate entrepreneurship 
in economic and community development programs around the world.

Abstracting/Indexing 
Emerging Sources Citation Index (ESCI) ▪ Scopus ▪ EconLit ▪ 
Entrepreneurial Studies Source and more.

www.worldscinet.com



26

Business and Management Catalogue 2019

TITLE PAGE

Art of Leadership, The 16
Art of Modern Oriental Management 7
Asian Agribusiness Management 4
Asian Competitors Case Book 17
Balancing Capacity and Demand in Service Operations 18
Basic Science and industrial innovation in China 12
Being! Five Ways of Leading Authentically in a Post-Truth Era 22
Brains Versus Capital - Entrepreneurship for Everyone 5
Building A Responsive and Flexible Supply Chain 20
Building A World Class Service Organization (Assessment Tool) 18
Business Development, Merger and Crisis Management of 
international Firms in Japan

6

Business Exit Strategies 6
Business Model Innovation 12
Camels, Tigers & Unicorns 14
Case for Cases, The 6
Chinese Firms Going Global 15
Communication and Knowledge Transfer 13
Complexity Approach to Sustainability, A (2nd Edition) 21
Complexity-Intelligence Strategy 7
Crafting The Service Environment 18
Creating and Managing Experiences in Cultural Tourism 7
Creativity, Imagination and Innovation 12
Designing Complaint Handling and Service Recovery Strategies 18
Designing Customer Service Processes 18
Design-Inspired Innovation 14
Developing Service Products and Brands 18
Digital Enablement 10
Digital Innovation 11
Driving Cost-Effective Innovation With Concurrent Systems 9
Economic Impact in the internet Plus Era 6
Economics and Management of Competitive Strategy 16
Economics of Incentives for Inter-Firm Innovation 21
Economics of Small Business, The 22
End of Online Shopping, The 15
Entrepreneurial Management Theory and Practice 5
Entrepreneurship in Western Europe 5
Essence of International Trade Theory, The 16
Exploiting Intellectual Property to Promote Innovation and 
Create Value

9

TITLE PAGE

Fixed Revenue Accounting 6

For God’s Sake 5

Foreign Direct Investment 15

Future Automation 10

Global Challenges for Future Food and Agricultural Policies 4

Global Marketing Management System (2nd Edition) 18

Growth, R&D Spillovers and the Role of Patent Systems 13

Handbook of the Management of Creativity and Innovation 13

Hands-On Project Management 19

History of Marketing Science, The 19

Holistic Business Process Management 21

Inclusive Fintech 10

independent innovation in China 8

industrial Relations in Singapore 22

Industrial Relations Research and Analysis 6

Innovation and Entrepreneurship 10

Innovation Catalysts 12

Innovation Discovery 9

Innovation Heroes 9

Internationalization of Technological Innovation for Chinese 
Enterprises, The

12

Lifting Productivity in Singapore’s Retail and Food Services  
Sectors

20

Living Digital 2040 13

Long-Term Impact of Marketing 17

Managing Customer Relationships and Building Loyalty 18

Managing People for Service Advantage 18

Managing Technological Innovation 14

Manufacturing Operations Management 20

Mapping Managerial Implications of Green Strategy 21

Marketing for Competitiveness 17

Marketing Manipulation 17

Megaregionalism 2.0 14

Multi-Level Perspectives of Agribusiness, The 4

Open Innovation 11

Open Innovation (In 2 Parts) 11

Open innovation and Knowledge Management in Small and 
Medium Enterprises

11

Optimization Theory 20

TITLE PAGE

Organizational Commitment 22
Patent Portfolio Deployment 14
Patterns of the Future 13
Positioning Services in Competitive Markets 18
Power Talk 4
Pricing Services and Revenue Management 18
Primal Episteme, The 22
Project Risk Analysis Made Ridiculously Simple 7
Promoting innovation in New Ventures and Small- and Medium-
Sized Enterprises

9

Public-Private Relationships in Trade Policy-Making 15
Researching Open innovation in SMEs 8
Scale-Up Manual, The 4
Seeking Adam Smith 7
Selling Science 17
Service and Operations Management 19
Service Innovation for Sustainable Business 13
Service Marketing Communications 18
Service Quality and Productivity Management 18
Services Marketing (8th Edition) 19
Socio-Economic Approach to Management, The 21
Sports Nation 23
Strategy for A Networked World 8
Student Athletes 23
Supply Ecosystems 21
Tao of Innovation, The 14
Technology Roadmapping 8
Technology Transfer, Foreign Direct investment, and the 
Protection of intellectual Property in the Global Economy

16

Theory and Policies of Mutual Benefit and Win-Win Strategy, The 15
Topics in Lean Supply Chain Management (2nd Edition) 20
Understanding Latin America 16
Understanding Service Consumers 18
Unleashing The Greatness in You 17
Winning in Service Markets 19
Winning With Risk Management 8
World Scientific Reference on Entrepreneurship, The (In 4 Vols) 5
World Scientific Reference On Innovation (In 4 Volumes) 10
Worldwide Casebook in Marketing Management 18

Title Index

Tick the titles and email to mkt@wspc.com to recommend to your librarian.

Author Index
Author Page Author Page Author Page Author Page Author Page Author Page

Alvarez Eduardo ................. 14
Amedzro St-hilaire Walter .. 4,6
Atrey Pradeep..................... 10
Balasubramanian Gayathri . 13
Bar-haim Aviad ................... 22
Bernardo Joselito.................. 4
Birkin Frank ........................ 22
Blandford David .................... 4
Cao Ray Qing ..................... 20
Carone Timothy E ............... 10
Chae Youngjin (Marie) ........ 13
Chen Jin ............................. 12
Chen Wanling ..................... 15
Cheng Peng........................ 12
Christy Ralph D .................... 4
Conbere John ..................... 21
Cox Iii Eli P ........................... 7
Cunningham James.............. 5
Dai Na................................... 5
Daim Tugrul U............... 8,9,14
Dana Leo-paul ...................... 5
De Meyer Arnoud................ 16
Dunlap Denise .................... 10
Durst Susanne .....................11
Ekman Sten ........................ 14
Ernst Dieter......................... 14
Espinosa Angela ................. 21
Ettlie John ........................... 10
Faltin Gunter ......................... 5
Ferenhof Helio Aisenberg ....11

Fini Riccardo......................... 5
Fong Anna Hoi Yan ............. 14
Frattini Federico.................... 8
George Suresh ................... 18
Ghahroudi Mehdi Rasouli ... 15
Giboney Justin .................... 10
Glardon Remy .................... 20
Goel Sanjay ........................ 10
Grimaldi Rosa ....................... 5
Gu Vicky Ching ................... 20
Guerber Amy ........................ 5
Guerrero Maribel .................. 5
Gurd Bruce ........................... 6
Haghirian Parissa ................. 6
Haksever Cengiz ................ 19
Halonen Tarja ..................... 13
Hampel-milagrosa Aimee ..... 4
Hanssens Dominique M ..... 17
Hardy Alfredo Toro .............. 16
Hassapoyannes Katharina ... 4
He Yubing ........................... 12
Healy Joseph C .................. 15
Heorhiadi Alla ..................... 21
Hira Ron ............................. 10
Ho Kwon Ping ..................... 16
Hong Yuan .......................... 10
Hooi Den Huan ................... 17
Hoshino Yasuo ................... 15
Hull Frank Montgomery ........ 9
Janavaras Basil J ............... 18

Je Hyun-jung Jessie ........... 15
Jelincic Daniela Angelina ...... 7
Jongen Wijnand .................. 15
Josling Timothy ..................... 4
Jozsa, Jr Frank P ................ 23
Judge Steven...................... 17
Kamins Michael .................. 17
Kartajaya Hermanwan ........ 17
Kosuga Masanobu.............. 21
Kotler Philip ........................ 17
Krishnan M S ...................... 12
Kristensson Per .................. 13
Lam Suet May Karen Ann..... 4
Lan Tony Yuhong ................ 14
Lee David Kuo Chuen ........ 10
Lee Gunyung ...................... 21
Lee Hyowon........................ 13
Lee Seow Ting .................... 13
Lee Tzong Ru ....................... 5
Lei Jiasu ............................... 8
Li Youmei .............................. 6
Liang Thow Yick ................... 7
Libaers Dirk ........................ 10
Lim Wee Kiat ...................... 13
Lin Fu.................................... 4
Lin Otto Chui Chau ............. 10
Lipman Frederick D .............. 6
Liu Shang-jyh...................... 14
Liu Xielin ............................. 12
Loh Oun Hean .................... 22

Lovelock Christopher .......... 19
Low Linda ........................... 10
Lucas Richard..................... 17
Macbeth Douglas Kinnis ..... 21
Magnusson Peter ............... 13
Mannervik Ulf........................ 8
Mansfeld Yoel ....................... 7
Markman Gideon .................. 5
Mccain Roger A .................. 22
Mention Anne-Laure ............11
Minagawa Yoshiteru ........... 20
Mohan Rajesh Elara ........... 13
Moini Hamid........................ 21
Monden Yasuhiro ................ 21
Moutinho Luiz ..................... 18
Murthy Aasha...................... 22
Murthy Vikram .................... 22
Mysore Seshadrinath  
Sandeep ............................. 10
Nagasaka Yoshiyuki ........... 21
Nakanishi Noritsugu ........... 16
Nambisian Satish................ 10
Neslin Scott A ..................... 19
Ng John Swee Kheng ......... 17
Nie Yongyou ......................... 6
Oliver Terry ........................... 8
Pan Shan-ling ..................... 10
Pavie Xavier ....................... 12
Phaal Rob ............................. 8
Phadke Uday ................... 4,14

Pilkington James Robert Alan 9
Plummer Michael G ............ 14
Polesie Thomas .................. 22
Poon King Wang ................. 13
Ramirez Rafael ..................... 8
Render Barry ...................... 19
Roijakkers Nadine ................ 8
Rosenwein Moshe .............. 19
Saggi Kamal ....................... 16
Salampasis Dimitrios G .......11
Sanderson Susan Walsh .... 14
Schniederjans Dara G ........ 20
Schniederjans Marc J ......... 20
Schweitzer Fiona .................. 9
Seow Hsien-yeang ............. 14
Sheffield Rob ...................... 12
Shtub Avraham ................... 19
Siegel Donald S ............... 5,10
Sorensen Olav Jull ............. 21
Spulber Daniel F ................. 16
Su Sherry Wan-ting .............. 5
Suzuki Kenichi ...................... 6
Tan Teng-kee ...................... 14
Tan Toyofuku Sue-tze ......... 14
Tang Lisa Min ..................... 13
Temel Serdal........................11
Tesar George ...................... 21
Tether Bruce ....................... 14
Tidd Joe ................................ 9
Toh Mun Heng .................... 20

Torkkeli Marko .....................11
Trumper Michael ................... 7
Turnbull Stephen John ....... 15
Urbano David........................ 5
Usman Muhammad .............. 8
Utterback James M............. 14
Van Pottelsberghe De La 
Potterie Bruno..................... 13
Vanhaverbeke Wim .............. 8
Vedin Bengt-arne ................ 14
Verganti Roberto................. 14
Virine Lev .............................. 7
Vyakarnam Shailendra .... 4,14
Walker Jon .......................... 21
Walker Russell ...................... 8
Werner Christian ................. 13
Wilenius Markku ................. 13
Winer Russell S .................. 19
Wirtz Jochen .................. 18,19
Witell Lars ........................... 13
Yeong Raymond Wei Wen .. 13
Yin Feng ............................... 6
Yong Arron Wai Keet .......... 13
Yong Jiongmin .................... 20
Yoo Min-jung ....................... 20
Yu Lixin ............................... 15
Yu Sing Ong ......................... 7
Zerrillo Philip ......................... 6
Zhong Huibo ......................... 8
Zohn Sarah ........................... 5



ePackage solutions for libraries

www.worldscinet.com

WorldSciNet  
WorldSciNet is the library solution for 
developing e-preferred collections to balance 
acquisition needs with budget and space 
constraints year-on-year.

We deliver online collections at attractive 
institutional premiums, while providing a fully 
integrated platform for end-users to easily 
access all our electronic content.

Titles include those published under Imperial 
College Press, an imprint which has since 
been consolidated under World Scientific.

30-day FREE trial! 
Free access to an ebook and/or 
journal package at 
www.worldscinet.com/page/
ws-freetrial

About World Scientific
World Scientific is a leading international 
academic publisher. We are headquartered 
in Singapore, with offices in London, Tokyo, 
New Jersey, Hong Kong, Munich, Chennai, 
Beijing, Shanghai, and Taipei.

 



WORLD SCIENTIFIC JOURNALS  
https://www.worldscientific.com/page/wsjournals

 page 24  page 24 page 24  page 24

 page 24 page 24  page 25  page 25

 page 25 page 25 page 25

World Scientific www.worldscientific.com

• NEW JERSEY World Scientific Publishing Co. Inc., 27 Warren Street, Suite 401-402, Hackensack, NJ 07601, USA  Fax: +1-201-487-9656  Tel: +1-201-487-9655  Email: sales_us@wspc.com

• LONDON World Scientific Publishing (UK) Ltd., 57 Shelton Street, Covent Garden, London WC2H 9HE, UK  Fax: +44 020 7836 2020  Tel: +44 020 7836 0888  Email: sales@wspc.co.uk

• SINGAPORE  World Scientific Publishing Co., Pte. Ltd., 5 Toh Tuck Link, SINGAPORE 596224  Tel: +65 6466 5775   Fax: +65 6467 7667  Email: sales@wspc.com.sg

• BEIJING World Scientific Publishing (Beijing), B1505, Caizhi International Building, No 18 Zhongguancun East Road, Haidian District, Beijing 100083, P R OF CHINA 
  Tel/Fax: +86 10 8260 1201  Email: wspbj@wspc.com

• TIANJIN World Scientific Publishing (Tianjin), Room 309, Chern Institute of Mathematics, Nankai University, Weijin Road 94, Nankai District, Tianjin 300071, P R OF CHINA    
  Tel: +86 22 2350 9343  Email: wspbj@wspc.com

• SHANGHAI Global Consultancy (Shanghai) Pte. Ltd., Shanghai Bund International Tower, No. 99, Huangpu Road, Room 2003, Shanghai 200080, P R OF CHINA 
  Fax: +86 21 6325 4985  Tel: +86 21 6325 4982  Email: wspsh@wspc.com

• HONG KONG World Scientific Publishing (HK) Co. Ltd., P O Box 72482, Kowloon Central Post Office, Hong Kong  Fax: +852 2 771 8155   Tel: +852 2 771 8791  Email: wsphk@wspc.com

• TAIWAN  World Scientific Publishing Co. Pte. Ltd., 8F, No.162, Sec 4, Roosevelt Road, Taipei 10091, TAIWAN (ROC)  Fax: +886 2 2366 0460  Tel: +886 2 2369 1366  Email: wsptw@ms13.hinet.net

• INDIA World Scientific Publishing Co. Pte. Ltd., No. 16 South West Boag Road, T. Nagar, Chennai 600017, INDIA  Tel / Fax: 91-44-52065464 Email: mkt@wspc.com

• ISRAEL World Scientific Publishing Co., Kiriat Hatikshoret-Neve Ilan, Suite 226-Harei Yehuda, 90805, ISRAEL  Tel: 972-54-4403728  Tel/Fax: 972-25791532/3  Email: rspindel@wspc.com

• TOKYO World Scientific Publishing Co., C/O Science Press Tokyo, 2-23-2 Yushima, Bunkyo-ku, Tokyo 113-0034, JAPAN  Tel: 080-8180-6881  Email: wspc_japan@wspc.com

• MUNICH World Scientific Publishing Co., Theresienstr. 66, 80333 Munich, GERMANY  Tel: 49 (0) 89 12414 770  Fax: 49 (0) 89 12414 7710  Email: munich@wspc.com


